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1     John Duberley          M3034         1/96    5:17       16:22
1     Stevie Harrison        RUCK          1/35    7:48       24:09
2     Dalton Ard             M2024         1/36    5:45       17:47
2     Carlton Milton         RUCK          2/35    7:49       24:11
3     Cailan Howard          M1519         1/45    6:03       18:43
3     Tommy Bond             RUCK          3/35    8:18       25:41
4     Mason Smith            M1519         2/45    6:03       18:44
4     Zachary Sutton         RUCK          4/35    9:48       30:19
5     Jacob Mitchell         M1519         3/45    6:04       18:48
5     Tom Toledo             RUCK          5/35   10:01       31:00
6     Ben Bailey             M1519         4/45    6:12       19:10
6     Adam McGee             RUCK          6/35   10:19       31:56
7     Drew Wade              M4044         1/98    6:13       19:14
7     Missy Rancilio         RUCK          7/35   10:32       32:37
8     Dillon Brown           M1519         5/45    6:14       19:18
8     William Davis          RUCK          8/35   11:08       34:29
9     Matthew Ramos          M3034         2/96    6:18       19:29
9     Bailey Dickinson       RUCK          9/35   11:19       35:03
10    Kevin Kelly            M4549         1/93    6:23       19:44
10    Chris Prue             RUCK         10/35   11:31       35:39
11    Kevin Tillery          M2024         2/36    6:24       19:48
11    Ashley Powell          RUCK         11/35   11:45       36:23
12    Gavin Gwynn            M1519         6/45    6:25       19:52
12    Seth Varayon           RUCK         12/35   12:19       38:09
13    Darren Crooks          M4549         2/93    6:26       19:54
13    Kevin Mahdi            RUCK         13/35   12:26       38:31
14    Dustin Hickernell      M2024         3/36    6:27       19:58
14    Joshua Baynard         RUCK         14/35   13:23       41:27
15    James Simpson          M1519         7/45    6:27       19:59
15    Omar Capellan          RUCK         15/35   13:30       41:50
16    Bradley Lamb           M4044         2/98    6:28       20:02
16    Wayne Parker           RUCK         16/35   13:32       41:56
17    Jonathan Dedic         M3034         3/96    6:29       20:04
17    Janet J. Lee           RUCK         17/35   13:39       42:17
18    Ryan Dion              M4044         3/98    6:30       20:07
18    Sabrina Johnson        RUCK         18/35   13:41       42:23
19    Brendan Vasher         M5559         1/83    6:31       20:09
19    Erin Jason             RUCK         19/35   13:41       42:23
20    Jason Neal             M3034         4/96    6:36       20:26
20    Mary Figuereo          RUCK         20/35   14:43       45:36
21    Andy Tedesco           M6064         1/61    6:38       20:31
21    Felix Figuereo         RUCK         21/35   14:52       46:02
22    Caleb Fenton           M2529         1/78    6:39       20:35
22    Octavia Wyatt          RUCK         22/35   15:14       47:13
23    Cynthia Gudaitis       F1014         1/77    6:40       20:37
23    Pat Riley              RUCK         23/35   15:15       47:16
24    Tyson Harper           M1014         1/78    6:40       20:39
24    Christopher Newby      RUCK         24/35   15:46       48:52
25    Austin Thurlow         M2529         2/78    6:41       20:40
25    Ann Kerkman            RUCK         25/35   16:06       49:53
26    Justin Roberts         M1519         8/45    6:42       20:44
26    Makaila Wyatt          RUCK         26/35   16:22       50:42
27    Ann McLaughlin         F3539        1/164    6:45       20:52
27    Claudia Wyatt          RUCK         27/35   16:23       50:45
28    Julian Howard          M1014         2/78    6:49       21:07
28    Robyn Bonilla          RUCK         28/35   16:34       51:19
29    Libby Le Tourneau      F4549        1/182    6:49       21:07
29    Sharleane Figuereo     RUCK         29/35   16:37       51:29
30    Megan Feasel           F3539        2/164    6:49       21:07
30    Ryan Deal              RUCK         30/35   16:52       52:16
31    Nate Scalf             M3539        1/111    6:49       21:07
31    Jessica Deal           RUCK         31/35   16:52       52:16
32    Caleb Mann             M2024         4/36    6:50       21:10
32    Jose Angola            RUCK         32/35   17:47       55:07
33    Sean Taylor            M2529         3/78    6:52       21:14
33    Sean Lenz              RUCK         33/35   17:58       55:39
34    Garrett Campbell       M2024         5/36    6:54       21:20
34    Anna-Michelle Capellan RUCK         34/35   18:35       57:35
35    Thomas Sirmans         M3034         5/96    6:54       21:22
35    Bernardo Warman        RUCK         35/35   18:53       58:29
36    Andrew Harper          M4044         4/98    6:56       21:27
37    Bill Adams             M5054         1/80    6:56       21:28
38    Glenn Lankowski        M5054         2/80    6:56       21:29
39    Joe Torpy              M5054         3/80    6:58       21:35
40    Dylan Ray              M1519         9/45    7:00       21:40
41    Megan Hilton           F1519         1/40    7:03       21:48
42    Charles Morton         M2529         4/78    7:03       21:50
43    Dakota Lowery          M3034         6/96    7:05       21:55
44    Brandon Heard          M2529         5/78    7:07       22:01
45    Margaret Wade          F1014         2/77    7:09       22:09
46    Becky Dougherty        F4044        1/160    7:10       22:10
47    Brian Grenchik         M5054         4/80    7:11       22:13
48    Daniel Unemori         M2529         6/78    7:11       22:14
49    Bradley Jones          M2529         7/78    7:12       22:16
50    Seth Prieto            M2529         8/78    7:14       22:22
51    Nick Keleher           M2529         9/78    7:16       22:29
52    Stephen Stewart        M5054         5/80    7:16       22:29
53    Aaron Jackson          M2024         6/36    7:16       22:29
54    Ashley Glover          F3539        3/164    7:17       22:32
55    Luke Cusatis           M1014         3/78    7:17       22:33
56    Larry Gentile          M6569         1/30    7:17       22:34
57    Hudson Harrison        M1014         4/78    7:17       22:34
58    Bradley Kangeter       M3034         7/96    7:20       22:41
59    Gabriel Canez          M3034         8/96    7:21       22:46
60    Mitchell Harris        M1519        10/45    7:23       22:50
61    Daniel Jenkins         M2024         7/36    7:24       22:55
62    Deann Reid             F5054        1/136    7:24       22:56
63    Moriah Harris          F2024         1/74    7:24       22:56
64    Lucie Svedova Pease    F3539        4/164    7:26       23:00
65    Devan Tharp            M1519        11/45    7:27       23:03
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66    Kevin Schwab           M3539        2/111    7:28       23:08
67    Fernando Feria         M4044         5/98    7:29       23:11
68    Brent Carnell          M3034         9/96    7:30       23:14
69    Kyle Ricciardi         M2529        10/78    7:30       23:14
70    Stina Vasquez          F3034        1/170    7:32       23:20
71    Lyric Olson            F1519         2/40    7:34       23:25
72    Christopher Hille      M1014         5/78    7:34       23:26
73    Will Howard            M1014         6/78    7:35       23:30
74    Stephen Lavoie         M3539        3/111    7:38       23:38
75    William Reid           M6064         2/61    7:40       23:44
76    William Parlier        M3539        4/111    7:40       23:44
77    Benji Payne            M4044         6/98    7:40       23:45
78    Sebastian Rosales      M1519        12/45    7:41       23:48
79    John Durant            M5559         2/83    7:43       23:54
80    Wallace Blackstock     M5559         3/83    7:44       23:55
81    William Galvan         M2024         8/36    7:44       23:56
82    Kyle Zandy             M5054         6/80    7:44       23:58
83    Cayden Hoover          M9UN          1/19    7:45       24:00
84    Christian Morgan       M2024         9/36    7:47       24:07
85    Nicholas Merle         M2529        11/78    7:48       24:10
86    Ernest Sims            M3034        10/96    7:49       24:11
87    Raymund Riparip        M4044         7/98    7:49       24:12
88    Katie Winther          F3539        5/164    7:50       24:14
89    Alex Duntz             M2529        12/78    7:50       24:16
90    Hannah Harris          F1519         3/40    7:51       24:17
91    Sam McCachern          M5559         4/83    7:52       24:23
92    Patricia Toms          F4549        2/182    7:52       24:23
93    Rachel Robertson       F4044        2/160    7:53       24:24
94    Shane Sasser           M3539        5/111    7:54       24:27
95    Manuel Flores          M4044         8/98    7:54       24:28
96    Kristophany Noble      M3539        6/111    7:55       24:30
97    Gordon Nicholson       M5054         7/80    7:55       24:31
98    Jessika Miller         F2529        1/182    7:55       24:31
99    Kascie Oliver          F3539        6/164    7:55       24:32
100   Gwendolyn Reid         F6064        1/100    7:56       24:35
101   Katie Sayne            F3034        2/170    7:57       24:37
102   John Sellers           M3034        11/96    7:58       24:39
103   Ritche Thomas          F3034        3/170    7:58       24:40
104   Derek Green Jr         M9UN          2/19    7:59       24:42
105   Joiner Uhrich          M1014         7/78    7:59       24:43
106   Rich Kelly             M5054         8/80    8:00       24:45
107   Lucas Sveda            M1014         8/78    8:01       24:48
108   Francois Beauregard    M5054         9/80    8:01       24:49
109   Jeff Samuels           M5559         5/83    8:03       24:54
110   Ned Robbins            M5054        10/80    8:03       24:54
111   Benjamin Seymour       M2529        13/78    8:04       24:59
112   Courtney Nicholson     F2529        2/182    8:04       25:00
113   Isabelle Cruz          F1014         3/77    8:05       25:01
114   Scott Howard           M4549         3/93    8:05       25:02
115   Kayla Neal             F3034        4/170    8:05       25:02
116   Ryan Anderson          M1519        13/45    8:05       25:03
117   Erin Hembree           F2024         2/74    8:06       25:04
118   Robert Howard          M1014         9/78    8:06       25:06
119   Reginald Demery        M4549         4/93    8:08       25:11
120   Nikhil Manocha         M1014        10/78    8:08       25:11
121   Matthew Josephson      M3539        7/111    8:10       25:17
122   Drew Eicher            M2529        14/78    8:10       25:18
123   Rachel Hammesfahr      F2024         3/74    8:11       25:20
124   Sin‚ad O'Bryant        F2024         4/74    8:11       25:20
125   Beau Bauer             M3539        8/111    8:11       25:20
126   Lisa Kyriakos          F4549        3/182    8:12       25:22
127   Avery Brewer           F1014         4/77    8:12       25:22
128   Morgan Brown           F3034        5/170    8:12       25:23
129   Casey Keck             F4044        3/160    8:12       25:24
130   Retta Logan            F5559        1/131    8:13       25:25
131   Justin Gayle           M3539        9/111    8:13       25:27
132   Casey Preble           F3034        6/170    8:18       25:42
133   Jarrad McElveen        M3539       10/111    8:19       25:45
134   Rachel Mixon           F1519         4/40    8:19       25:46
135   Mead Herndon           M3539       11/111    8:20       25:48
136   Dean Tindol            M1014        11/78    8:20       25:49
137   Rick Tindol            M4549         5/93    8:21       25:50
138   Claudia Griffin        F3034        7/170    8:21       25:50
139   Ulyustafa Warren       M3539       12/111    8:21       25:51
140   Nihad Ajdinovic        M4549         6/93    8:21       25:51
141   Townley Smith          F3034        8/170    8:21       25:52
142   Jens Heider            M5559         6/83    8:21       25:53
143   Daniel Williams        M2024        10/36    8:21       25:53
144   Chloe Hoover           F1014         5/77    8:22       25:54
145   Brandon Howard         M3539       13/111    8:22       25:55
146   Stacie Coleman         F3034        9/170    8:23       25:57
147   Boone Duwel            M3539       14/111    8:23       25:58
148   Megan Bost             F1519         5/40    8:23       25:59
149   Katie Wachtler         F3034       10/170    8:24       26:01
150   Geoffrey Carson        M4044         9/98    8:24       26:02
151   Nicolas Nunez          M1519        14/45    8:25       26:03
152   Brian Erickson         M4549         7/93    8:27       26:10
153   Steve Jones            M4549         8/93    8:27       26:10
154   Matthew Daversa        M4549         9/93    8:28       26:12
155   Mandy Gustavson        F3034       11/170    8:29       26:15
156   Lacey Davis            F2529        3/182    8:29       26:15
157   Brian Bullard          M4549        10/93    8:29       26:16
158   Rose Carney            F7074         1/22    8:29       26:16
159   Logan Brennan          M1014        12/78    8:29       26:16
160   Bryant Edwards         M2529        15/78    8:30       26:19
161   Tina Seymour           F2529        4/182    8:30       26:20
162   Mallory Merritt        F2529        5/182    8:30       26:20
163   Danny Brinson          M4044        10/98    8:30       26:20
164   Jessica Wigley         F2529        6/182    8:31       26:23
165   Jose Lorza             M4044        11/98    8:31       26:23
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166   John Casmus            M6064         3/61    8:31       26:23
167   Keith Wirtenson        M3539       15/111    8:31       26:23
168   Matt Griffin           M3034        12/96    8:32       26:25
169   McKenna Gwynn          F1519         6/40    8:32       26:25
170   Alec Yanachik          M1014        13/78    8:32       26:26
171   Austin Holley          F2529        7/182    8:33       26:29
172   Zachary Nussbaum       M2529        16/78    8:33       26:29
173   Benjamin Stabbe        M2529        17/78    8:33       26:29
174   Patrick McGuire        M3034        13/96    8:34       26:30
175   Jennifer Dunlap        F3034       12/170    8:34       26:31
176   Autumn Hazelett        F2024         5/74    8:34       26:31
177   Guilyan Okosky         F2024         6/74    8:34       26:32
178   Aaron Kindle           M1519        15/45    8:34       26:32
179   Melissa Visalli        F5054        2/136    8:34       26:33
180   Alyssa Abraham         F2529        8/182    8:35       26:34
181   Branson Adams          M9UN          3/19    8:35       26:34
182   Natalia Giarratano     F3539        7/164    8:35       26:35
183   Vivienne Heider        F1014         6/77    8:35       26:35
184   Devin Fromond          M1519        16/45    8:36       26:39
185   Maurice Kosko          M6569         2/30    8:38       26:44
186   Elizabeth Baran        F1519         7/40    8:38       26:44
187   West Foley             M3034        14/96    8:39       26:46
188   Dean Fleenor           M7074         1/27    8:40       26:49
189   Miguel Roman           M2529        18/78    8:40       26:51
190   Stefanie Nunn          F3539        8/164    8:40       26:51
191   Larry Justice          M6064         4/61    8:41       26:52
192   Blake Gibbons          M2529        19/78    8:41       26:52
193   David Milton           M6064         5/61    8:41       26:53
194   Cole Ritchiesmith      M1519        17/45    8:42       26:55
195   Deirdre Colter         F5559        2/131    8:42       26:56
196   Jade Varnedoe Cooke    M1014        14/78    8:42       26:57
197   Jack Cinelli           M2024        11/36    8:43       26:59
198   Lake Pumfrey           M1014        15/78    8:43       26:59
199   Owen Pavlin            M1014        16/78    8:43       27:00
200   Clay Cheshire          M4044        12/98    8:43       27:00
201   Ansley Cheshire        F1014         7/77    8:43       27:01
202   Gillian Abineri        F3539        9/164    8:44       27:02
203   Jose Rosales           M4044        13/98    8:45       27:04
204   Jonathan Davis         M4044        14/98    8:45       27:04
205   Megan Sharpley         F2529        9/182    8:45       27:04
206   Christopher Pramuk     M4044        15/98    8:45       27:05
207   Ashley Valine          F3034       13/170    8:46       27:08
208   Jenny Ostell           F4044        4/160    8:46       27:09
209   Cody Bressette         M2529        20/78    8:47       27:11
210   Cynthia Hunter         F3034       14/170    8:47       27:11
211   Mariah Logan           F1014         8/77    8:48       27:16
212   Jimmy Seckinger        M3034        15/96    8:49       27:17
213   Matthew Yanachik       M1014        17/78    8:49       27:19
214   Wayne Boynton          M7074         2/27    8:50       27:20
215   Kame Varnedoe          F5054        3/136    8:50       27:20
216   Katie Enderle          F3539       10/164    8:50       27:22
217   Adam Gustavson         M3539       16/111    8:51       27:23
218   Philip Baier           M5559         7/83    8:51       27:24
219   Rebekah Sightler       F3034       15/170    8:51       27:24
220   Sharon Colter          F6064        2/100    8:51       27:25
221   Kip Gibson             M2024        12/36    8:52       27:26
222   Charity Williams       F2024         7/74    8:52       27:27
223   Chet Cary Loesing      M3539       17/111    8:53       27:29
224   David Weil             M5054        11/80    8:53       27:30
225   Richard Mascarenhas    M5559         8/83    8:53       27:30
226   Adam Croft             M4044        16/98    8:53       27:31
227   Rhonda Gage            F6064        3/100    8:54       27:33
228   Tony Sainz             M3034        16/96    8:54       27:34
229   Tim Fall               M5054        12/80    8:54       27:34
230   Grayson Uhrich         M9UN          4/19    8:54       27:35
231   Joseph Mitchell        M1519        18/45    8:55       27:36
232   Gabriel Rogow          M2529        21/78    8:56       27:39
233   Wes Ostell             M4044        17/98    8:56       27:40
234   Alan Bailey            M6064         6/61    8:56       27:40
235   Michael Moricz         M2529        22/78    8:56       27:40
236   Matthew Fitzgerald     M2529        23/78    8:56       27:40
237   Mike Maynor            M4549        11/93    8:57       27:41
238   Gale Barrow            F6064        4/100    8:57       27:42
239   Laura Mattocks         F4549        4/182    8:57       27:43
240   Juana Pena             F4044        5/160    8:57       27:44
241   Roberta Villneff       F6569         1/46    8:57       27:44
242   David Stearns          M3539       18/111    8:58       27:46
243   Jeffrey Correa         M4549        12/93    8:59       27:47
244   Antron Charles         M4044        18/98    8:59       27:48
245   Joseph Woods           M1519        19/45    8:59       27:48
246   Tacori Allen           M1014        18/78    8:59       27:49
247   Jonathan Yanachik      M1014        19/78    8:59       27:49
248   Albert Umpleby         M3539       19/111    9:00       27:51
249   Mark Yanachik          M4044        19/98    9:00       27:52
250   Haylee Goss            F2024         8/74    9:00       27:52
251   Allen Joyce            M7074         3/27    9:00       27:52
252   Dallas Pezold          M3034        17/96    9:00       27:53
253   Matt Holmes            M3539       20/111    9:01       27:56
254   Rebecca Hirschklau     F4044        6/160    9:02       27:58
255   Travis Barnwell        M2529        24/78    9:03       28:01
256   Zach Pierce            M2024        13/36    9:03       28:02
257   Craig Morgan           M5054        13/80    9:04       28:03
258   Chase Paterno          M3539       21/111    9:04       28:04
259   Nathan Halperin        M1519        20/45    9:04       28:05
260   Jean Richardson        F6064        5/100    9:05       28:07
261   Mark Sutton            M5559         9/83    9:05       28:07
262   Thomas Kandl           M3539       22/111    9:05       28:08
263   Patti Litchfield       F4549        5/182    9:06       28:11
264   Jason Middleton        M3539       23/111    9:07       28:14
265   Christopher Burton     M3034        18/96    9:07       28:15

Generated March 26, 2026 at 6:28 AM 3/25



2019 Enmarket Savannah Bridge Run - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
266   Stephen Miller         M3034        19/96    9:08       28:16
267   Joseph Jarman          M5054        14/80    9:08       28:18
268   Carly Banks            F2529       10/182    9:09       28:19
269   Mark Pope              M5559        10/83    9:09       28:21
270   Joenie Almeida         M4044        20/98    9:10       28:23
271   Colby Brown            M1519        21/45    9:10       28:23
272   Gabe Quinley           M4044        21/98    9:10       28:24
273   Adam Ormsbee           M4044        22/98    9:11       28:26
274   Karla Masis            F3034       16/170    9:11       28:26
275   Zachary Holland        M2529        25/78    9:11       28:27
276   Amy Blackstock         F5054        4/136    9:11       28:27
277   Justin Montemarano     M3539       24/111    9:12       28:28
278   Tiffany Herndon        F3034       17/170    9:12       28:28
279   Destiny Woo            F4044        7/160    9:12       28:29
280   Aidan Pavlin           M1014        20/78    9:12       28:29
281   Nicki Thrasher         F4044        8/160    9:12       28:31
282   Edwin Carter           M4044        23/98    9:13       28:31
283   Chad Lauderdale        M4549        13/93    9:13       28:31
284   Erica Harrison         F3034       18/170    9:13       28:32
285   Frances Luker          M5054        15/80    9:13       28:33
286   Rachel Ensing          F3034       19/170    9:14       28:34
287   Thomas Jones           M4549        14/93    9:15       28:38
288   Lauren Baker           F1519         8/40    9:15       28:38
289   James Dewberry         M1519        22/45    9:15       28:38
290   Mary Beth Fort         F3034       20/170    9:15       28:38
291   Gemma Maust            F5054        5/136    9:15       28:39
292   Kevin Williams         M3034        20/96    9:15       28:39
293   Linda Baber            F5559        3/131    9:15       28:39
294   Darren Pepper          M3539       25/111    9:15       28:39
295   Michelle Halladay      F2529       11/182    9:15       28:39
296   Christopher Szymanski  M1014        21/78    9:15       28:40
297   Scott Story-Llewellyn  M3034        21/96    9:15       28:40
298   Heather Anderson       F4549        6/182    9:16       28:40
299   Will Morris            M1014        22/78    9:16       28:41
300   Jeff Alberts           M4549        15/93    9:16       28:42
301   Emily Carter           F1519         9/40    9:16       28:43
302   Amanda Soto            F3034       21/170    9:17       28:44
303   David Tew              M6064         7/61    9:17       28:44
304   Lewie Davis            M4549        16/93    9:17       28:45
305   Patrick Thomas         M5559        11/83    9:17       28:46
306   Lester Gaborik         M6569         3/30    9:18       28:47
307   Melissa Bouchillon     F4044        9/160    9:19       28:49
308   Jillian Poppell        F1014         9/77    9:19       28:50
309   Ed McDaniel            M5559        12/83    9:19       28:50
310   Brian Thomas           M3539       26/111    9:20       28:53
311   Leslie Sears           M5054        16/80    9:20       28:54
312   Laura Justice          F6064        6/100    9:20       28:55
313   Alexander Ellwood      M4549        17/93    9:20       28:55
314   Ryan Harkness          M4044        24/98    9:20       28:55
315   Allyson Himbert        F4044       10/160    9:21       28:57
316   Kristen Zeidner        F3034       22/170    9:21       28:58
317   Andrew De La Cruz      M3034        22/96    9:22       28:59
318   Renee Summerell        F4044       11/160    9:22       28:59
319   Jim Kasprzycki         M4549        18/93    9:22       29:00
320   James Chipps           M5559        13/83    9:22       29:00
321   James Krikava          M5054        17/80    9:22       29:02
322   Colton Gunter          M1014        23/78    9:23       29:03
323   Kevin Bearden          M4549        19/93    9:23       29:05
324   Martha Anne Bryant     F3539       11/164    9:24       29:05
325   Douglas Giorgio        M5054        18/80    9:24       29:06
326   Chris Meakin           M3539       27/111    9:24       29:06
327   Woody Hostler          M3034        23/96    9:24       29:07
328   Morgan Francisco       M2529        26/78    9:25       29:08
329   Ben Grewe              M3539       28/111    9:25       29:10
330   Amy Ballagh            F4549        7/182    9:26       29:12
331   Padhitta Ismael-Weilan F4549        8/182    9:26       29:13
332   Emmanuel Diaz-Marcial  M3034        24/96    9:27       29:15
333   Cindy Phillips         F5054        6/136    9:27       29:16
334   Andrew Mollo           M4549        20/93    9:27       29:17
335   Dalton Boucher         M2529        27/78    9:28       29:17
336   Christina Petsos       F2529       12/182    9:28       29:17
337   Trey Lowe              M3034        25/96    9:28       29:18
338   Trey Lowe              M3034        26/96    9:28       29:18
339   Danny Morrell-Mendoza  M4044        25/98    9:28       29:18
340   Nayla Shwayri          F5559        4/131    9:28       29:20
341   Joseph Eickholt        M2024        14/36    9:28       29:20
342   Chris Elwood           M3034        27/96    9:29       29:21
343   Alex Mason             M3034        28/96    9:29       29:21
344   Marie Figueredo        F4044       12/160    9:29       29:23
345   Eric Cannaday Sr       M4549        21/93    9:30       29:23
346   Don Boudreaux          M5559        14/83    9:30       29:25
347   Michele Johann         F6569         2/46    9:30       29:25
348   Payton Stephenson      M3034        29/96    9:30       29:26
349   Sara Kubik             F2024         9/74    9:31       29:27
350   Lucas Lambros          M1014        24/78    9:31       29:28
351   George Abelson         M6569         4/30    9:31       29:28
352   Rick Steele            M2024        15/36    9:31       29:30
353   Cora Sullens           F1014        10/77    9:32       29:31
354   Andrew Rodriguez       M1014        25/78    9:33       29:33
355   Claire Vickers         F1014        11/77    9:33       29:33
356   Brenn Peeples          M9UN          5/19    9:33       29:34
357   Frank Peeples          M5054        19/80    9:33       29:34
358   Kathy Newkirk          F6064        7/100    9:33       29:35
359   Stephen Willis         M3539       29/111    9:33       29:36
360   Bailey Poppell         M1519        23/45    9:34       29:36
361   Brennan Bishop         M1014        26/78    9:34       29:36
362   Leanne Irvine          F4044       13/160    9:34       29:38
363   Amy Uhrich             F4044       14/160    9:35       29:40
364   Erin Sanders           F3034       23/170    9:35       29:41
365   Noah Hickman           M1014        27/78    9:35       29:42
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366   Kensley Green          F1014        12/77    9:36       29:42
367   Geoffrey Dann          M4044        26/98    9:37       29:46
368   Aaron James Jackson    M9UN          6/19    9:37       29:46
369   Canaan Cunningham      M1519        24/45    9:37       29:46
370   Chris Mathews          M5054        20/80    9:37       29:46
371   Jessica Pezold         F3034       24/170    9:37       29:47
372   Patricia Mathews       F5559        5/131    9:37       29:47
373   Peter Uberto           M7074         4/27    9:37       29:48
374   Nathan Curl            M4044        27/98    9:38       29:48
375   Jdhordane Williams     M3539       30/111    9:38       29:48
376   Laura Rogers           F3539       12/164    9:38       29:50
377   Kurt Stehr             M3539       31/111    9:38       29:51
378   Jack Candline          M1014        28/78    9:39       29:51
379   Rebeca Gonzalez        F3034       25/170    9:39       29:52
380   Bradley Piehel         M3539       32/111    9:39       29:52
381   Robert Caballero       M4549        22/93    9:39       29:52
382   John Schaumberg        M6569         5/30    9:39       29:53
383   Coby Wissing           M2024        16/36    9:39       29:53
384   Daniel Weiner          M4044        28/98    9:39       29:53
385   Heather Key            F2024        10/74    9:39       29:54
386   Brian Beaudreau        M6064         8/61    9:39       29:54
387   Kris Presbrey          F3539       13/164    9:40       29:55
388   Landon Snooks          M2529        28/78    9:40       29:55
389   Vianey Navarro         F3034       26/170    9:40       29:55
390   Ethan Lee              M1519        25/45    9:40       29:56
391   Becky Body             F4044       15/160    9:40       29:56
392   Jason Griffith         M4044        29/98    9:40       29:56
393   Branden Davis          M1519        26/45    9:40       29:57
394   Mya Tharp              F1014        13/77    9:40       29:57
395   Amy Teaster            F4549        9/182    9:40       29:57
396   Josh Bazemore          M3539       33/111    9:41       29:58
397   Taylor Fetzer          M2529        29/78    9:41       29:58
398   Yves Halliburton       M5559        15/83    9:41       29:59
399   Lora Mollo             F4044       16/160    9:41       29:59
400   Cathy McElfresh        F6064        8/100    9:41       29:59
401   Kali Gates             F3034       27/170    9:41       30:00
402   Jenni Rock             F4044       17/160    9:42       30:01
403   Lindsay Thompson       F4044       18/160    9:42       30:01
404   Mathew Branning        M2529        30/78    9:42       30:01
405   Rick Durkee            M5559        16/83    9:42       30:01
406   Jennifer Minis         F3539       14/164    9:42       30:02
407   Autumn Duntz           F3034       28/170    9:42       30:02
408   Ashley Childs          F6569         3/46    9:42       30:04
409   Kimberly Sierra        F2529       13/182    9:43       30:06
410   Carson Ranew           M1014        29/78    9:43       30:07
411   Tammy Ahlers           F4549       10/182    9:44       30:07
412   Beth Crowe             F5054        7/136    9:44       30:08
413   Sky Buriak             F2529       14/182    9:44       30:09
414   Jack Grove             M2529        31/78    9:44       30:10
415   Tonya Vickers          F4549       11/182    9:44       30:10
416   Kristen Lonker         F2529       15/182    9:45       30:10
417   Brandi Powell          F2529       16/182    9:45       30:11
418   Kathleen Harden        F2529       17/182    9:45       30:12
419   Ezra Creech            M4044        30/98    9:45       30:12
420   Tyler Kindle           M1014        30/78    9:46       30:14
421   Corbin Jonas           M1014        31/78    9:46       30:16
422   Emily Dickinson Scrivn F3034       29/170    9:47       30:17
423   Renee Mann             F5054        8/136    9:47       30:17
424   Jordan Broam           F2529       18/182    9:47       30:18
425   Stephanie Pendleton    F5054        9/136    9:47       30:18
426   Mike Walsh             M4044        31/98    9:48       30:20
427   Chris Roney            M4549        23/93    9:48       30:20
428   Caroline Walsh         F9UN          1/19    9:48       30:20
429   Daniel Acevez Jr.      M4549        24/93    9:48       30:21
430   Carlos Vasquez         M3539       34/111    9:48       30:22
431   Cj Overbey             M1014        32/78    9:49       30:23
432   Christopher Numer      M3539       35/111    9:49       30:23
433   Miriam Windsor         F4044       19/160    9:49       30:25
434   James Windsor          M3539       36/111    9:49       30:25
435   Paige Engelage         F2024        11/74    9:49       30:25
436   Cathy Colasanto        F6064        9/100    9:49       30:25
437   Jacob Mallet           M1014        33/78    9:50       30:26
438   Robert Gillette        M3034        30/96    9:50       30:26
439   Beth Headrick          F5054       10/136    9:50       30:28
440   William Hayden         M4044        32/98    9:51       30:29
441   Luciana Thompson       F4044       20/160    9:51       30:29
442   Jessie Jenkins         F3034       30/170    9:51       30:30
443   William Bass           M1014        34/78    9:52       30:32
444   Emily Grace James      F1014        14/77    9:52       30:32
445   Samuel Mercer          M2529        32/78    9:52       30:34
446   Sam Doyle              M7074         5/27    9:52       30:34
447   Anthony Uhrich         M4044        33/98    9:54       30:39
448   Holly Moore            F4044       21/160    9:54       30:39
449   Chip Burch             M1519        27/45    9:54       30:40
450   Kathleen Saxon         F2024        12/74    9:54       30:41
451   Ellison Holland        F2529       19/182    9:55       30:41
452   R Janine McPhie        F4549       12/182    9:55       30:41
453   Lori D?argenio         F5054       11/136    9:55       30:41
454   Mark Stokes            M3034        31/96    9:55       30:44
455   Presley Ballagh        F1014        15/77    9:55       30:44
456   Parker Brigman         M1014        35/78    9:56       30:44
457   Laura Cook             F3539       15/164    9:56       30:45
458   Walter Sowers          M5054        21/80    9:56       30:45
459   Colton Price           M1014        36/78    9:56       30:45
460   Ryan Price             M4549        25/93    9:56       30:46
461   Roshni Dave            F2529       20/182    9:56       30:46
462   Hayward Altman         M6569         6/30    9:56       30:47
463   Beverly English        F6064       10/100    9:57       30:47
464   Mark Barolet           M4044        34/98    9:57       30:48
465   Alyssa Ard             F1014        16/77    9:57       30:48
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466   Marciel Whitehurst     M3034        32/96    9:57       30:48
467   Kelsey Caylor          F2529       21/182    9:57       30:48
468   David Barr             M1014        37/78    9:58       30:51
469   Kate Perry             F1519        10/40    9:58       30:51
470   Liz Wingate            F1519        11/40    9:58       30:52
471   Chris Barr             M3539       37/111    9:58       30:53
472   John Owings            M4549        26/93    9:59       30:56
473   Arlene Heyward         F5054       12/136    9:59       30:56
474   Darrell O'Neal         M4549        27/93    9:59       30:56
475   Kaitlyn James          F2024        13/74   10:00       30:58
476   Ric Caylor             M5054        22/80   10:00       30:58
477   Sarah Lenceski         F3034       31/170   10:01       31:00
478   Scott Ehardt           M3539       38/111   10:01       31:00
479   Jeff Butler            M4549        28/93   10:01       31:00
480   Stephanie Johnson      F3034       32/170   10:01       31:00
481   Chad Dingus            M4549        29/93   10:01       31:00
482   Sean Varley            M4549        30/93   10:01       31:01
483   Nicole Sloan           F3539       16/164   10:01       31:02
484   Louis Kaufman          M4044        35/98   10:01       31:02
485   Mila Ajdinovic         F3539       17/164   10:03       31:06
486   Jessica Dentel         F3539       18/164   10:03       31:06
487   Deborah Cain           F6569         4/46   10:03       31:07
488   Edward Ball            M4044        36/98   10:03       31:07
489   Ryan Work              M3539       39/111   10:03       31:08
490   Todd Sheehan           M4044        37/98   10:03       31:08
491   Thomas Johann          M5559        17/83   10:03       31:09
492   Kerry Gudaitis         F4549       13/182   10:04       31:10
493   Karla Stanford         F3539       19/164   10:04       31:11
494   Andrew Faught          M3034        33/96   10:05       31:12
495   Randy Weeks            M6064         9/61   10:05       31:12
496   Nick Pumfrey           M3539       40/111   10:05       31:12
497   Donald Lequin          M3539       41/111   10:05       31:12
498   Sarah Everly           F1014        17/77   10:05       31:14
499   Pamela Sears           F4549       14/182   10:05       31:14
500   Amber Jackson          F3034       33/170   10:06       31:18
501   Chris Nowicki          M3034        34/96   10:07       31:19
502   Breana Baker           F2529       22/182   10:07       31:20
503   Wendy Nichols          F6064       11/100   10:07       31:20
504   Noel Lee               M6064        10/61   10:07       31:21
505   Kirk Jacobsson         M5054        23/80   10:07       31:21
506   Pearce Connerat        M80UP          1/4   10:08       31:22
507   Megan Hershey          F3034       34/170   10:08       31:22
508   Justin Follansbee      M4044        38/98   10:08       31:22
509   Nate Hershey           M3034        35/96   10:08       31:22
510   Ryan Dockstader        M1519        28/45   10:08       31:23
511   Carson Price           M1014        38/78   10:08       31:23
512   Jenn Arnold            F3539       20/164   10:08       31:24
513   Lindsay Bass           F4044       22/160   10:08       31:24
514   Travis Barfield        M3539       42/111   10:08       31:24
515   Emily Thompson         F4044       23/160   10:09       31:24
516   Lesley Hanak           F4044       24/160   10:09       31:24
517   Maureen Fagan          F3034       35/170   10:10       31:27
518   Kasey Marlow           F2529       23/182   10:10       31:28
519   Phillip Deloach        M4549        31/93   10:10       31:29
520   Robert Campbell        M3539       43/111   10:10       31:29
521   Jennifer Lentz         F3539       21/164   10:10       31:29
522   Gregory Lentz          M3034        36/96   10:10       31:30
523   Sheryl Shutt           F4549       15/182   10:10       31:30
524   Joey Bosarge           M3034        37/96   10:10       31:30
525   Aaron Jackson          M3539       44/111   10:10       31:30
526   Eric Spears            M4549        32/93   10:11       31:31
527   Nick Oji               M4549        33/93   10:11       31:32
528   Allison Hall           F2529       24/182   10:12       31:34
529   Sean Duffy             M3539       45/111   10:12       31:34
530   Ryder Mallet           M1014        39/78   10:12       31:34
531   Bridget Dailey         F2529       25/182   10:12       31:35
532   Sandy Kubes            F5559        6/131   10:12       31:35
533   Barry Stanton          M4044        39/98   10:13       31:37
534   Kurtis Schuldt         M3034        38/96   10:13       31:38
535   Darrell Williams       M2529        33/78   10:13       31:38
536   Elora Schuldt          F3034       36/170   10:13       31:38
537   Jack Wines             M5559        18/83   10:13       31:39
538   Mary Doumont           F2529       26/182   10:13       31:40
539   Pat Doumont            M2529        34/78   10:14       31:40
540   Hugh McCullough        M6064        11/61   10:14       31:40
541   Gary Freeman           M5054        24/80   10:14       31:41
542   Christine Hattrich     F4044       25/160   10:14       31:41
543   Miller Glover          M3539       46/111   10:14       31:42
544   Jennifer Brooks        F3539       22/164   10:14       31:42
545   Caleb Brewer           M2529        35/78   10:15       31:46
546   Morgan Popovich        F2024        14/74   10:16       31:46
547   Dan Bonner             M7074         6/27   10:16       31:46
548   Christine Landgren     F2024        15/74   10:16       31:47
549   Gregory Stephens       M5559        19/83   10:17       31:50
550   Melanie Wolf           F4549       16/182   10:17       31:50
551   Pamela Gunter          F4044       26/160   10:17       31:50
552   Jack Wright            M9UN          7/19   10:17       31:51
553   James R. Brown         M5559        20/83   10:17       31:51
554   Zachary Hobby          M2529        36/78   10:17       31:52
555   Natalie Guillet        F3034       37/170   10:17       31:52
556   Joseph Morris          M3034        39/96   10:18       31:53
557   Sabra Pumfrey          F4044       27/160   10:18       31:53
558   Erin Proctor           F3539       23/164   10:19       31:56
559   Miranda Bucy           F2024        16/74   10:19       31:57
560   Lynda Osborne          F5054       13/136   10:19       31:57
561   Colleen Keefe          F3539       24/164   10:20       31:58
562   Thomas Nagel           M2529        37/78   10:20       31:58
563   Katharine Josephson    F3034       38/170   10:20       31:59
564   Megan Greener          F2529       27/182   10:20       31:59
565   Colleen Guetherman     F2529       28/182   10:20       31:59
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566   Riley Morrison         F2529       29/182   10:20       32:00
567   Rebecca Fogarty        F2529       30/182   10:20       32:00
568   Eva Luna               F6064       12/100   10:20       32:01
569   Mae Sullens            F1014        18/77   10:20       32:01
570   Brittany Porth         F2529       31/182   10:21       32:02
571   Rose De Vries          F4549       17/182   10:21       32:02
572   Timaney Anderson       F2529       32/182   10:21       32:04
573   Paul Dellinger         M3034        40/96   10:22       32:06
574   Autumn Fullmer         F3034       39/170   10:22       32:06
575   Kellie Dellinger       F2529       33/182   10:22       32:06
576   Kristjan Poppell       F4044       28/160   10:22       32:06
577   Martha Hickernell      F5559        7/131   10:22       32:07
578   Amanda Board           F2529       34/182   10:22       32:08
579   Sarah Lopez            F3539       25/164   10:23       32:08
580   Marty Faulk            M3539       47/111   10:23       32:08
581   Seth Lucas             M3539       48/111   10:23       32:08
582   Kathryn Contreras      F5559        8/131   10:23       32:08
583   Lawrence Coffey        M6064        12/61   10:23       32:09
584   Greg Maloof            M6064        13/61   10:24       32:13
585   Annalise Apt           F2024        17/74   10:24       32:13
586   Brandon Blount         M4044        40/98   10:24       32:13
587   Merrill Nelson         F2024        18/74   10:24       32:14
588   Spencer Hancock        F2529       35/182   10:24       32:14
589   Leigh Clemens          F2529       36/182   10:25       32:14
590   Piotr Walicki          M5559        21/83   10:25       32:14
591   Skylar Lanier          F2024        19/74   10:25       32:14
592   Martie McLean          M3539       49/111   10:25       32:14
593   Samuel Bacevich        M2024        17/36   10:25       32:15
594   Cindy James            F5054       14/136   10:26       32:17
595   Shelynne Snyder        F3539       26/164   10:26       32:18
596   Theodora Nguyen        F2024        20/74   10:26       32:19
597   Kayla Goodson          F2529       37/182   10:26       32:20
598   Kevin Winters          M6064        14/61   10:27       32:20
599   Michael Oquendo        M1014        40/78   10:27       32:21
600   Elaine Nussbaum        F6064       13/100   10:27       32:21
601   Melissa Maikos         F4044       29/160   10:27       32:21
602   Rosanne Bessenaire     F6064       14/100   10:27       32:21
603   Joan Battle            F6064       15/100   10:27       32:21
604   Kathleen Lamaker       F4044       30/160   10:27       32:22
605   McKenzy Burkeen        F1014        19/77   10:28       32:24
606   Randal Kumagai         M5054        25/80   10:28       32:24
607   Seth Reynolds          M3034        41/96   10:28       32:24
608   Mark Addona            M4044        41/98   10:28       32:24
609   Chris Robbins          M3034        42/96   10:28       32:25
610   Alice Kumagai          F3539       27/164   10:28       32:25
611   Sara Willis            F3539       28/164   10:28       32:25
612   Tray Crow              M4549        34/93   10:28       32:26
613   Seamus Viles           M1014        41/78   10:28       32:26
614   Anna Hazeltine         F1014        20/77   10:29       32:27
615   Kayla Randisi          F3034       40/170   10:29       32:28
616   Ben Randisi            M3034        43/96   10:29       32:28
617   Zachary Morea          M1014        42/78   10:29       32:28
618   Chris Garren           M3034        44/96   10:30       32:30
619   Beth Berg              F4549       18/182   10:30       32:30
620   Emily Crooks           F3034       41/170   10:30       32:30
621   Gary Morea             M5054        26/80   10:30       32:31
622   Toby Davis             M6064        15/61   10:30       32:31
623   Ashleigh Sutlive       F2529       38/182   10:30       32:32
624   Olga Dolgova           F2024        21/74   10:30       32:32
625   Edie Windsor           F4549       19/182   10:30       32:32
626   Luke Gibbs             M2024        18/36   10:31       32:33
627   Maddie Evans           F2529       39/182   10:31       32:33
628   Crystal Martinez       F4044       31/160   10:31       32:33
629   Nathan Viles           M5054        27/80   10:31       32:33
630   Derrick Taylor         M3539       50/111   10:31       32:35
631   Erin Arneson           F2529       40/182   10:31       32:35
632   Kersten Hofkin         F5054       15/136   10:32       32:36
633   Joshua Martin          M3539       51/111   10:32       32:36
634   Tim Dutton             M5559        22/83   10:32       32:37
635   Emily Dixon            F2529       41/182   10:32       32:38
636   Hillary Tobin          F2529       42/182   10:32       32:38
637   Kelsey Duarte          F3034       42/170   10:32       32:38
638   Josh Duarte            M3034        45/96   10:32       32:38
639   Selena Roney           F4044       32/160   10:32       32:39
640   Jo Richards            F2024        22/74   10:33       32:39
641   Braden Schnaible       M1014        43/78   10:33       32:41
642   Axel Sierra            M1014        44/78   10:33       32:41
643   Kelly Bouchillon       M5054        28/80   10:33       32:42
644   Andy Ponton            M4044        42/98   10:33       32:42
645   Julianna Glauser       F6064       16/100   10:33       32:42
646   Virginia Daversa       F6569         5/46   10:34       32:42
647   Chris Callahan         M4549        35/93   10:34       32:42
648   Don White              M4044        43/98   10:34       32:44
649   Michael Johnson II     M2024        19/36   10:35       32:45
650   Andrew Wyatt           M3539       52/111   10:35       32:47
651   Chuck Caldwell         M7074         7/27   10:36       32:48
652   Molly Smith            F1014        21/77   10:36       32:49
653   Louise Ackerman        F6064       17/100   10:36       32:50
654   Kelly Grenchik         F4549       20/182   10:36       32:50
655   Greg Watson            M5559        23/83   10:36       32:50
656   Lori Ezell             F4549       21/182   10:37       32:52
657   Jacqueline Brand       F5054       16/136   10:37       32:52
658   Amy Ryman              F2529       43/182   10:37       32:52
659   Alyssa Harris          F1014        22/77   10:37       32:52
660   Makenna Bidnick        F1014        23/77   10:37       32:52
661   Kendall Eminger        F3539       29/164   10:37       32:53
662   Robbie Plunkett        M5559        24/83   10:37       32:54
663   Amanda Albini          F3034       43/170   10:38       32:54
664   Adam Albini            M3034        46/96   10:38       32:54
665   Amber Jordan           F2024        23/74   10:38       32:54
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666   Stamata Karfakis       F5054       17/136   10:38       32:55
667   Stamata Karfakis       F5054       18/136   10:38       32:55
668   Christy Elliott        F3539       30/164   10:38       32:56
669   Abbie Best             F1519        12/40   10:38       32:56
670   Eryn Nettles           F2024        24/74   10:39       32:58
671   Raminta Platauniene    F4044       33/160   10:39       32:59
672   Marilyn Harris         F4549       22/182   10:40       33:00
673   Eric Harris            M3539       53/111   10:40       33:01
674   Ginny Drennan          F6064       18/100   10:40       33:03
675   Nathan Gudaitis        M1014        45/78   10:40       33:03
676   Margaret Stephens      F2024        25/74   10:41       33:04
677   Kaitlyn Koehn          F2024        26/74   10:41       33:04
678   Stephen Watts          M3539       54/111   10:41       33:05
679   Demetria Bright        F2529       44/182   10:41       33:05
680   Maddie Viles           F1014        24/77   10:41       33:05
681   Bill Engle             M5559        25/83   10:41       33:05
682   Ronnie Bell            M5054        29/80   10:41       33:05
683   Chelsea Locklear       F3034       44/170   10:41       33:05
684   Melissa Mitchell       F3539       31/164   10:41       33:06
685   Brooke Haslam          F1014        25/77   10:42       33:08
686   Silas Certo            M1014        46/78   10:42       33:08
687   Gaby Kenard            F9UN          2/19   10:42       33:09
688   Courtney Alacan        F2529       45/182   10:42       33:10
689   Yahayra Griffith       F3539       32/164   10:43       33:10
690   Marie Hinely           F2529       46/182   10:43       33:11
691   Jocelyn Kenard         F3539       33/164   10:43       33:11
692   Kimberly Varner        F3034       45/170   10:43       33:12
693   Latisha Barnes         F4549       23/182   10:44       33:13
694   Caroline Pate          F2529       47/182   10:44       33:15
695   Hart Tedder            M1014        47/78   10:44       33:15
696   Lynne Weisskopf        F6064       19/100   10:44       33:15
697   Elizabeth Joyner       F2529       48/182   10:44       33:16
698   Sophie Kruse           F3034       46/170   10:44       33:16
699   Luis Jimenez           M2024        20/36   10:45       33:18
700   Carol Ann Reed         F3034       47/170   10:45       33:18
701   Tanya Kirchner         F5054       19/136   10:45       33:19
702   Kenneth Clyburn        M5559        26/83   10:46       33:20
703   Marci Wilds Fick       F2529       49/182   10:46       33:20
704   Jenny Donan            F3034       48/170   10:46       33:21
705   Jeanna White           F2529       50/182   10:47       33:23
706   Karen Williams         F4044       34/160   10:47       33:23
707   Caroline Bosarge       F2529       51/182   10:47       33:23
708   Francie Tedder         F1014        26/77   10:47       33:24
709   Kimberly Wilke         F3034       49/170   10:47       33:25
710   Jacielys Rivera-Rolon  F1519        13/40   10:47       33:25
711   Corinne Shalavuta      F3034       50/170   10:47       33:25
712   Samantha Smith         F4044       35/160   10:48       33:26
713   Joshua Adams           M2529        38/78   10:48       33:26
714   Kayla Pope             F3034       51/170   10:48       33:27
715   Ashley Valentine       F2024        27/74   10:48       33:28
716   Laura Soles            F5559        9/131   10:49       33:30
717   Melissa Becker         F3539       34/164   10:49       33:30
718   Linnea Lee             F4044       36/160   10:49       33:30
719   Joseph Jackson         M3539       55/111   10:50       33:32
720   Candace Dietrich       F4044       37/160   10:50       33:32
721   Tom Crosby             M6064        16/61   10:50       33:32
722   Frank Parson           M5559        27/83   10:50       33:32
723   Jessica Mathis         F2529       52/182   10:50       33:32
724   Tammy Ouellet          F3539       35/164   10:50       33:33
725   Celeste Rodrigez Teran F2024        28/74   10:50       33:33
726   Terry Ouellet          M4044        44/98   10:50       33:33
727   Timothy Boulter        M4549        36/93   10:50       33:33
728   Brendon Walsh          M2024        21/36   10:50       33:34
729   Gabe Hagan             M1014        48/78   10:50       33:34
730   Cathy Snelling         F5559       10/131   10:50       33:34
731   Christopher Hagan      M4549        37/93   10:51       33:35
732   Doug Ferraro           M5054        30/80   10:51       33:35
733   Justin Brown           M3034        47/96   10:51       33:35
734   Rodney Roberts         M5559        28/83   10:51       33:35
735   Debra Rountree         F5559       11/131   10:51       33:36
736   Lyndi Redfern          F3034       52/170   10:51       33:36
737   Neal Kerckhoff         M3034        48/96   10:51       33:36
738   Nadra Spence           F5054       20/136   10:51       33:37
739   Beth Lane              F5054       21/136   10:52       33:38
740   Leslie McConnell       F2024        29/74   10:52       33:38
741   Rodney Peppers         M2529        39/78   10:52       33:38
742   Kenneth Leggett        M5559        29/83   10:52       33:38
743   Bonnie Maynor          F4549       24/182   10:52       33:39
744   James Shuttleworth     M4044        45/98   10:52       33:39
745   Medie Still            M3539       56/111   10:53       33:42
746   William Shuman         M4549        38/93   10:53       33:43
747   Carrie Shuman          F4044       38/160   10:53       33:43
748   Britney Larive         F2529       53/182   10:53       33:43
749   Kimberly Miltiades     F4044       39/160   10:54       33:45
750   Sergio Roman           M3034        49/96   10:54       33:45
751   Mindy Villanueva       F3034       53/170   10:54       33:45
752   Caroline Sellers       F4044       40/160   10:54       33:45
753   Thomas Hoobler         M4549        39/93   10:54       33:47
754   Elvessa Fontanilla     F6569         6/46   10:55       33:47
755   Shannon Nottingham     F3539       36/164   10:55       33:47
756   James Nazzaro          M4044        46/98   10:55       33:48
757   Rigel Rodriguez        M4044        47/98   10:55       33:49
758   Elia Silver            F2529       54/182   10:55       33:50
759   Erica Gillette         F3034       54/170   10:55       33:50
760   Matthew Blanchette     M3034        50/96   10:55       33:50
761   Jack Hagelgans         M9UN          8/19   10:56       33:50
762   Cindy McGuire          F5559       12/131   10:56       33:52
763   Carol Mosley           F5559       13/131   10:56       33:52
764   Barbara Taylor         F4044       41/160   10:56       33:53
765   Dean Joyner            M3034        51/96   10:57       33:54
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766   Amber Giles            F3539       37/164   10:58       33:56
767   Lorraine Soles         M2529        40/78   10:58       33:58
768   Cathie Towner          F6064       20/100   10:58       33:58
769   Craig Towner           M6064        17/61   10:58       33:59
770   John Everly            M1014        49/78   10:58       33:59
771   Leia Dedic             F3034       55/170   10:58       33:59
772   Kristopher Tucker      M3034        52/96   10:59       34:00
773   Holly McGee            F5559       14/131   10:59       34:01
774   Audrey Thorpe          F5559       15/131   11:00       34:04
775   Laura Haslam           F4044       42/160   11:00       34:05
776   Anastassia St Joseph   F1014        27/77   11:01       34:06
777   James Everly           M4549        40/93   11:01       34:07
778   Katie Everly           F1014        28/77   11:01       34:07
779   Suzanne Root           F4044       43/160   11:01       34:08
780   Kenzie Overbey         F1519        14/40   11:02       34:09
781   Patrick Barkley        M3034        53/96   11:02       34:09
782   Melissa Venable        F5054       22/136   11:02       34:09
783   Tim Fortune            M6064        18/61   11:02       34:10
784   Mike McCann            M4044        48/98   11:02       34:10
785   Eve Pope               F5559       16/131   11:02       34:11
786   Clarence Montgomery    M6064        19/61   11:02       34:11
787   Cheryl Bryant          F5054       23/136   11:03       34:13
788   Rasa Nemeikaite        F2529       55/182   11:03       34:13
789   Hannah Montgomery      F1014        29/77   11:03       34:13
790   Anna Jackson           F2529       56/182   11:03       34:15
791   Beckett Rizzo          M9UN          9/19   11:03       34:15
792   Sarah Knetchel         F4044       44/160   11:03       34:15
793   Hiromichi Noma         M5054        31/80   11:03       34:15
794   Akiko Noma             F5054       24/136   11:04       34:15
795   Ami Patel              F2529       57/182   11:04       34:16
796   Kosha Jones            F3539       38/164   11:04       34:18
797   Hernley Jules          M2024        22/36   11:05       34:19
798   Christopher Stiebler   M3539       57/111   11:05       34:21
799   Eren Harrington        F2529       58/182   11:06       34:21
800   Maria Mascolo          F4549       25/182   11:06       34:22
801   Rachel Mascolo         F1519        15/40   11:06       34:23
802   Nicole Walker          F4044       45/160   11:06       34:23
803   Sarah Breeden          F3034       56/170   11:06       34:24
804   William Wolverton      M5559        30/83   11:06       34:24
805   McKenna Rizzo          F1014        30/77   11:07       34:24
806   Briana Diaz-Vega       F1014        31/77   11:07       34:26
807   Melissa Phillips       F4549       26/182   11:08       34:27
808   Lindsey Wiggins        F3034       57/170   11:08       34:27
809   Love Breaux            F4044       46/160   11:08       34:28
810   Donnie Tackett         M6064        20/61   11:08       34:28
811   Marlee Jeddrie         F1014        32/77   11:08       34:28
812   Jo Hannah Burch        F2529       59/182   11:08       34:30
813   Marcia Jeddrie         F4044       47/160   11:08       34:30
814   Bryan W Jones          M3539       58/111   11:08       34:30
815   Suzanne Campbell       F3539       39/164   11:08       34:30
816   Kevin Dang             M3034        54/96   11:09       34:31
817   Blake Duncan           M9UN         10/19   11:09       34:31
818   Jessica Albarracin     F2529       60/182   11:09       34:32
819   Erik Duncan            M3539       59/111   11:09       34:33
820   Candee Benz            F6064       21/100   11:10       34:34
821   Kim Szymanski          F4549       27/182   11:10       34:34
822   Lee Hoover             F4044       48/160   11:10       34:35
823   Joey Rudder            M4044        49/98   11:10       34:36
824   Christopher Jr. Hoover M1014        50/78   11:10       34:36
825   Heather Rogers         F2529       61/182   11:10       34:36
826   Connie Ives            F5559       17/131   11:10       34:36
827   Darcy Overbey          F4549       28/182   11:11       34:39
828   Avery Zambrana         F9UN          3/19   11:11       34:39
829   Rachel Crump           F3539       40/164   11:12       34:41
830   Sidney Williams        F2024        30/74   11:12       34:42
831   Maria Hernandez        F4549       29/182   11:12       34:42
832   Allie Snitger          F2529       62/182   11:13       34:43
833   Jose Zambrana          M2529        41/78   11:13       34:43
834   Andrea Dove            F4549       30/182   11:14       34:46
835   Meredith Wynn          F2529       63/182   11:14       34:47
836   Chris Knight           M2529        42/78   11:14       34:48
837   Madison Wynn           F2024        31/74   11:14       34:48
838   Josh Montgomery        M3539       60/111   11:14       34:48
839   Dane Alexander         M3034        55/96   11:14       34:49
840   Amy Rhoads             F5054       25/136   11:14       34:49
841   Jessica Bauer          F3539       41/164   11:15       34:49
842   Michael Schubert       M4044        50/98   11:15       34:50
843   Meg Mattocks           F1519        16/40   11:15       34:50
844   Casey Morgan           F3539       42/164   11:15       34:51
845   Thaddeus Taylor        M3539       61/111   11:15       34:51
846   Lisa Busse             F6064       22/100   11:15       34:51
847   Yuri Magana            F3034       58/170   11:15       34:51
848   Kristin Weiner         F3539       43/164   11:15       34:51
849   Sandy Helmly           F6064       23/100   11:15       34:52
850   Brett Baines           M2529        43/78   11:16       34:52
851   Jason McClaflin        M4549        41/93   11:16       34:53
852   Anne Hart              F5054       26/136   11:16       34:54
853   Jonathan Lee           M3539       62/111   11:16       34:55
854   Tracey Maloof          F5054       27/136   11:16       34:55
855   Clarence Quarterman    M5054        32/80   11:17       34:55
856   Maggie Schambach       F2024        32/74   11:17       34:56
857   Emmanuel Kennerly      M1519        29/45   11:17       34:57
858   Chloe Clark            F2024        33/74   11:17       34:58
859   Laurel Harman          F3034       59/170   11:17       34:58
860   Jennifer Rouse         F3539       44/164   11:18       34:59
861   Ariel Beasley          F2529       64/182   11:18       34:59
862   Jennifer Barnard       F3539       45/164   11:18       34:59
863   David Pritchett        M4044        51/98   11:19       35:02
864   Rich McMahan           M4549        42/93   11:19       35:02
865   Chris Rozewicz         M6064        21/61   11:19       35:02
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866   Cayla Simmons          F2024        34/74   11:19       35:03
867   Lexie Mattocks         F1519        17/40   11:20       35:05
868   Jake Ehrlund           M3539       63/111   11:20       35:07
869   Gary Patla             M5054        33/80   11:21       35:08
870   Julia Vargo            F3034       60/170   11:21       35:08
871   Alexis Hess            F2529       65/182   11:21       35:08
872   Chenyin Liu            M3034        56/96   11:21       35:09
873   Zach Gambrell          M3034        57/96   11:21       35:10
874   Megan Cape             F2529       66/182   11:21       35:10
875   Leah Ebben             F2024        35/74   11:21       35:10
876   Carmen Simpson         F4044       49/160   11:21       35:10
877   Laura Currie           F5054       28/136   11:22       35:13
878   Mark Lewis             M6064        22/61   11:22       35:13
879   Kelly Cameron          F4044       50/160   11:23       35:15
880   Constance Wilson       F3539       46/164   11:23       35:15
881   Stephen David          M4549        43/93   11:23       35:15
882   Michael Metivier       M5559        31/83   11:23       35:15
883   Rebecca Metivier       F4044       51/160   11:23       35:15
884   Dianna David           F4549       31/182   11:23       35:15
885   Denise Shell           F6569         7/46   11:23       35:16
886   Shala Mapp             F2529       67/182   11:23       35:16
887   Kathleen Schratz       F5054       29/136   11:24       35:17
888   Michael Schratz        M5559        32/83   11:24       35:18
889   Martha Widgen          F6064       24/100   11:24       35:19
890   Marilyn Moore          F7074         2/22   11:24       35:19
891   Silvio Trioni          M4549        44/93   11:25       35:20
892   Virginia Tackett       F5054       30/136   11:25       35:21
893   Steven Pecko           M2529        44/78   11:25       35:21
894   Andre Spence           M5559        33/83   11:25       35:21
895   Jerome Gayle           M4549        45/93   11:25       35:21
896   Nicole Maciag          F2529       68/182   11:25       35:22
897   Brittani McClaflin     F3034       61/170   11:26       35:24
898   Danyalle Eckert        F4044       52/160   11:26       35:24
899   Matt Jenkins           M5559        34/83   11:26       35:25
900   Jonathan Wood          M2529        45/78   11:26       35:25
901   Ray Miller             M7074         8/27   11:27       35:27
902   Amber Jarrell          F4044       53/160   11:27       35:27
903   Karen Johnson          F5559       18/131   11:27       35:28
904   Terronce Richards      M2024        23/36   11:27       35:28
905   Dynisha Clemons        F2529       69/182   11:27       35:29
906   Julia Stephenson       F1519        18/40   11:28       35:30
907   Beth Kuzera            F3034       62/170   11:28       35:30
908   Angelica Ravita        F4044       54/160   11:28       35:32
909   Kelly Cooper           F4044       55/160   11:28       35:32
910   Jay Mirchandani        M4044        52/98   11:29       35:34
911   Patty Kelly            F5054       31/136   11:29       35:34
912   Chris Turner           F5559       19/131   11:30       35:36
913   Darcie Wood            F2529       70/182   11:30       35:37
914   Donna Floyd            F6569         8/46   11:30       35:37
915   Devan Cokley           M2529        46/78   11:31       35:39
916   Emily Thompson         F2024        36/74   11:31       35:39
917   Colleen Hardy          F6064       25/100   11:31       35:40
918   Suzanne Napier         F3034       63/170   11:31       35:40
919   Terrri Talley          F4549       32/182   11:31       35:41
920   Susan Fall             F5054       32/136   11:31       35:41
921   Patrick Buckley        M2529        47/78   11:31       35:41
922   Georgette Vazquez      F4549       33/182   11:32       35:44
923   Amber Wiggins          F3034       64/170   11:33       35:45
924   Dashawn Mann           M1519        30/45   11:33       35:45
925   Ana Carter             F6064       26/100   11:33       35:46
926   Kate Ross              F5559       20/131   11:34       35:49
927   Renee Hearn            F4549       34/182   11:34       35:51
928   Brittney Tucker        F3034       65/170   11:35       35:51
929   Sherry Wages           F3539       47/164   11:35       35:52
930   Tony Mennett           M5559        35/83   11:35       35:52
931   Caitlin Michniewicz    F2529       71/182   11:35       35:53
932   Ashley Cicoria         F3034       66/170   11:36       35:54
933   Jessica Hehman         F3539       48/164   11:36       35:55
934   Emily Lenceski         F2529       72/182   11:36       35:55
935   Nick Ojanovac          M4549        46/93   11:36       35:56
936   Patrice Kerner         F4549       35/182   11:36       35:57
937   Jessica Weaver         F3539       49/164   11:36       35:57
938   Jane Ogle              F5559       21/131   11:37       35:57
939   Bob Rudd               M5559        36/83   11:37       35:58
940   Kathleen Mercier       F5559       22/131   11:37       35:58
941   Michelle Burton        F5054       33/136   11:37       35:58
942   Margaret Stringer      F6064       27/100   11:37       35:59
943   Rosa Rodriguez         F5054       34/136   11:37       36:00
944   Beverly Carson         F4044       56/160   11:38       36:00
945   Whitney Pinson         F2024        37/74   11:38       36:02
946   Sara Young             F3539       50/164   11:38       36:02
947   Christina Yuschalk     F2529       73/182   11:38       36:03
948   Malinda Bartley        F3539       51/164   11:39       36:05
949   Stephanie Huebner      F4044       57/160   11:40       36:09
950   Christine Quinley      F3034       67/170   11:40       36:10
951   Joe Richards           M5559        37/83   11:41       36:10
952   Kathy Kurazawa         F6569         9/46   11:41       36:10
953   Stephanie Gibbs        F2529       74/182   11:41       36:12
954   Christopher Middleton  M3539       64/111   11:41       36:12
955   John Albright          M3539       65/111   11:42       36:13
956   Ethan Britt            M1519        31/45   11:42       36:14
957   Anita Watkins          F4549       36/182   11:45       36:23
958   Hiroyuki Osawa         M4044        53/98   11:45       36:23
959   Patrick Dowling        M1014        51/78   11:45       36:23
960   Rick Gross             M6064        23/61   11:45       36:23
961   Azusa Nishizawa        F3539       52/164   11:45       36:23
962   Dawn Underwood         F4549       37/182   11:45       36:24
963   Sherry Smith           F5559       23/131   11:45       36:25
964   Heather Lippard        F4044       58/160   11:46       36:25
965   Kellie Groover         F3539       53/164   11:46       36:27
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966   Aaron Beohm            M4044        54/98   11:46       36:27
967   Scott Peacher          M2024        24/36   11:46       36:28
968   Catherine Streible     F5559       24/131   11:46       36:28
969   Gidget Fettes          F4549       38/182   11:46       36:28
970   Timothea Green         F2024        38/74   11:47       36:29
971   Jenson Hill            M3034        58/96   11:47       36:29
972   Dana Ferguson          F4549       39/182   11:47       36:30
973   Lynne Hazelwood        F4549       40/182   11:47       36:30
974   Laura Pfeltz           F3539       54/164   11:47       36:31
975   Hanmari Oliser         F4549       41/182   11:48       36:33
976   Jillian Muller         F4044       59/160   11:48       36:34
977   Christy Schmidt        F4549       42/182   11:48       36:34
978   Jimmy McNeill          M3539       66/111   11:49       36:35
979   Nancy Rentz            F6064       28/100   11:49       36:35
980   Rebecca Carroll        F5054       35/136   11:49       36:36
981   Natalie McNeill        F2529       75/182   11:49       36:36
982   Mark Sprosty           M5054        34/80   11:49       36:37
983   Pamela Barolet         F5054       36/136   11:49       36:37
984   Madison Sprosty        F1519        19/40   11:49       36:37
985   Jeffrey Writtenhouse   M6569         7/30   11:50       36:38
986   Kimberly Kennedy       F3539       55/164   11:50       36:39
987   Lydia Alderman         F1014        33/77   11:50       36:40
988   Judy Mattimore         F7074         3/22   11:50       36:40
989   Cory Anderson          M3034        59/96   11:51       36:41
990   German Gonzalez        M6064        24/61   11:51       36:41
991   Sarah Riddick          F5054       37/136   11:51       36:41
992   William Walls          M4549        47/93   11:51       36:42
993   Jenell Parker          F3539       56/164   11:51       36:42
994   Anne Scott             F2024        39/74   11:51       36:43
995   Oleman Winter          M6569         8/30   11:52       36:44
996   Angela Hazlip          F3539       57/164   11:52       36:44
997   Tyler Warner           F3539       58/164   11:52       36:44
998   Melody Walker          F3539       59/164   11:52       36:45
999   Logan Welliver         M2529        48/78   11:52       36:45
1000  Trace Gunter           M4549        48/93   11:52       36:45
1001  Brody Gunter           M1014        52/78   11:52       36:45
1002  Diana Fernandez        F3539       60/164   11:52       36:46
1003  Tricia Halle           F5054       38/136   11:52       36:46
1004  Kristen Crawley        F3034       68/170   11:53       36:48
1005  Jessica Pedigo         F3539       61/164   11:53       36:48
1006  Sheila Boone           F2529       76/182   11:53       36:49
1007  Savannah Selman        F1014        34/77   11:53       36:49
1008  Jill Selman            F4549       43/182   11:53       36:50
1009  Sheena Blair           F3034       69/170   11:54       36:52
1010  Annie Melone           F3539       62/164   11:55       36:54
1011  Chris Thorpe           M5559        38/83   11:56       36:56
1012  Micala Edgar           F2529       77/182   11:56       36:56
1013  Apryl Fenton           F2529       78/182   11:56       36:59
1014  Nathan Edgar           M2529        49/78   11:57       37:00
1015  April Barnes           F4044       60/160   11:57       37:01
1016  Oskar Johnson-Liu      M9UN         11/19   11:57       37:01
1017  Rita Hibbard           F6569        10/46   11:58       37:02
1018  Ariel Martinez         F2529       79/182   11:58       37:05
1019  Tom Parrish            M6569         9/30   11:59       37:07
1020  Melanie Rodriguez      F4549       44/182   12:00       37:09
1021  Timothy Holcombe       M2529        50/78   12:00       37:10
1022  Sanay Khandelwal       M9UN         12/19   12:01       37:12
1023  Sandeep Khandelwal     M3539       67/111   12:01       37:14
1024  Lindsey Brown          F3539       63/164   12:01       37:14
1025  Mason Bidnick          M1519        32/45   12:02       37:15
1026  Erika Stanley          F3539       64/164   12:02       37:15
1027  Patrick Skellie        M3034        60/96   12:02       37:15
1028  Amy Geer               F2529       80/182   12:03       37:20
1029  Richard Rountree       M6064        25/61   12:03       37:20
1030  Rene Allan             F5559       25/131   12:04       37:22
1031  Robin Ohern            F4549       45/182   12:04       37:23
1032  Jamie Cooke            M5054        35/80   12:05       37:24
1033  Isabella Josselyn      F1014        35/77   12:05       37:26
1034  Jamie Josselyn         F4549       46/182   12:06       37:28
1035  Del Lamb               M80UP          2/4   12:06       37:28
1036  Jenna Falkum           F2529       81/182   12:06       37:29
1037  Joshua Falkum          M2529        51/78   12:06       37:29
1038  Saber Motlagh          M3034        61/96   12:07       37:33
1039  Canon Wiggins          M1014        53/78   12:08       37:36
1040  Stacey Albright        F3034       70/170   12:08       37:36
1041  Luke Culleny           M2529        52/78   12:09       37:37
1042  Kristin Martin         F3539       65/164   12:09       37:37
1043  Jackie Bettis          F3034       71/170   12:09       37:38
1044  Lilli Apt              F1014        36/77   12:09       37:39
1045  Josh Jones             M3539       68/111   12:09       37:39
1046  Jennifer Campbell      F3539       66/164   12:10       37:41
1047  Annette Ogletree-Mcdou F5559       26/131   12:10       37:41
1048  Reginald McDougal      M6064        26/61   12:10       37:42
1049  Jeovana Mora           F3034       72/170   12:10       37:42
1050  Laura Schultz          F5054       39/136   12:11       37:43
1051  Denise Kilbride        F4549       47/182   12:11       37:43
1052  Rebecca Thompson       F4549       48/182   12:11       37:44
1053  Christina Martinez     F2529       82/182   12:12       37:48
1054  Cason Smith            F1519        20/40   12:13       37:50
1055  Maxwell Sires          M2024        25/36   12:13       37:50
1056  Jennifer Minyon        F4549       49/182   12:13       37:51
1057  Shawn Minyon           M4549        49/93   12:13       37:51
1058  Heather Wren           F2529       83/182   12:14       37:52
1059  Savannah Culver        F2529       84/182   12:14       37:52
1060  Jenna Olinger          F2529       85/182   12:14       37:53
1061  Claire Halliburton     F2024        40/74   12:14       37:53
1062  Stefanie Willis        F4549       50/182   12:14       37:53
1063  Barbie Smith           F3539       67/164   12:14       37:54
1064  Tommy Carroll          M4044        55/98   12:15       37:55
1065  Jasmine Ramos          F1014        37/77   12:15       37:56
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1066  Ashland Mullins        F2529       86/182   12:15       37:57
1067  Remy Wilkins           M2529        53/78   12:15       37:57
1068  Jordan Wilkins         F2529       87/182   12:15       37:57
1069  Amelia Britt           F2024        41/74   12:16       37:59
1070  Candace Crooks         F3539       68/164   12:16       38:01
1071  Jana Anderson          F4044       61/160   12:16       38:01
1072  Andy Dukes             M4549        50/93   12:16       38:01
1073  Marie Dukes            F4549       51/182   12:17       38:02
1074  Samantha Jones         F2024        42/74   12:17       38:02
1075  Christal Barney        F3539       69/164   12:17       38:03
1076  Tyler Redmond          M1014        54/78   12:18       38:05
1077  Susan McLea            F4549       52/182   12:18       38:06
1078  Calissa Mason          F1519        21/40   12:18       38:07
1079  Kaitlyn Schnaible      F1519        22/40   12:18       38:07
1080  Xunhua Mo              F4549       53/182   12:18       38:07
1081  Madeleine Oliver       F1014        38/77   12:18       38:07
1082  Emily Moricz           F2529       88/182   12:19       38:08
1083  Laura Winship          F2529       89/182   12:19       38:08
1084  McKenzie Kline         F2024        43/74   12:19       38:08
1085  Stefanie Mason         F4044       62/160   12:19       38:08
1086  Jose Gonzalez          M5054        36/80   12:19       38:08
1087  Christy Lax            F4044       63/160   12:19       38:08
1088  Clinton James          M3539       69/111   12:19       38:09
1089  Carter Bynum           M9UN         13/19   12:19       38:09
1090  Julie Varayon          F3034       73/170   12:19       38:10
1091  Dana Bynum             F4044       64/160   12:19       38:10
1092  Lee Ann Bunce          F4044       65/160   12:20       38:11
1093  Bobetta MacDonald      F5559       27/131   12:20       38:11
1094  Mary Oliver            F4044       66/160   12:20       38:12
1095  Carrie Harris          F3034       74/170   12:20       38:13
1096  Katherine Schubert     F4044       67/160   12:21       38:15
1097  Rose Bice              F3539       70/164   12:21       38:16
1098  Dana Alderman          F4044       68/160   12:21       38:16
1099  Katie Collard          F2529       90/182   12:21       38:16
1100  John Fullmer           M3034        62/96   12:21       38:16
1101  Lacy Peaster           F3539       71/164   12:22       38:17
1102  Lauren McKowen         F2529       91/182   12:22       38:18
1103  Hanna Evans            F2529       92/182   12:22       38:19
1104  Michala Howard         F2529       93/182   12:24       38:23
1105  Shelly Fields          F5054       40/136   12:24       38:24
1106  Melissa Slyh           F3034       75/170   12:24       38:24
1107  Roy Reynolds           M6064        27/61   12:24       38:25
1108  Dojuana Davis          F5054       41/136   12:25       38:28
1109  Miriam Cipleu          F1519        23/40   12:25       38:29
1110  James Burks            M3539       70/111   12:26       38:30
1111  Kara Adams             F3539       72/164   12:26       38:31
1112  Barry Bettis           M3034        63/96   12:26       38:31
1113  Renee Heefel           F4044       69/160   12:26       38:31
1114  Ida Nelson             F2529       94/182   12:26       38:32
1115  Nancy Engle            F5054       42/136   12:26       38:32
1116  Kelly Wiggins          F4549       54/182   12:27       38:33
1117  Jan Greeson            F5054       43/136   12:27       38:34
1118  Markell Blount         M4044        56/98   12:27       38:35
1119  Sean Giuseffi          M2024        26/36   12:28       38:36
1120  Chris Fettes           M4549        51/93   12:28       38:36
1121  Katherine Arntzen      F3539       73/164   12:28       38:36
1122  Donna Gail Graham      F4549       55/182   12:28       38:37
1123  Maggie Walsh           F9UN          4/19   12:28       38:37
1124  Krystal Goodwin        F3539       74/164   12:28       38:37
1125  Patricia Ard           F5054       44/136   12:28       38:37
1126  Michael Tiemeyer       M3539       71/111   12:28       38:38
1127  Devan Kinder           F1014        39/77   12:28       38:38
1128  Vicki Carter           F5559       28/131   12:29       38:39
1129  Taylor Stout           F1519        24/40   12:29       38:39
1130  Sarah Davis            F3539       75/164   12:29       38:39
1131  Virginia Patterson     F5559       29/131   12:30       38:42
1132  Misty Ranew            F4044       70/160   12:30       38:43
1133  Jamie Ertle            F3539       76/164   12:30       38:44
1134  Latosha O'Neal         F4549       56/182   12:31       38:45
1135  John Lanier            M5559        39/83   12:31       38:47
1136  Shannon Bowman         F4044       71/160   12:31       38:48
1137  Sasha Fellone          F3034       76/170   12:32       38:48
1138  Roy Jackson            M3539       72/111   12:32       38:48
1139  Jessica Flanders       F3034       77/170   12:32       38:50
1140  Viviana Pritchett      F1014        40/77   12:32       38:50
1141  Lance Pritchett        M4549        52/93   12:32       38:50
1142  Sarah Trawick          F4549       57/182   12:32       38:50
1143  Taylor Hayes           F2529       95/182   12:33       38:52
1144  Cecil Davis            M5559        40/83   12:33       38:52
1145  Joselyn Watson         F1014        41/77   12:34       38:54
1146  Emily Wuest            F3034       78/170   12:34       38:56
1147  Dannie Lee             M6569        10/30   12:34       38:56
1148  Bubba Smith            M5559        41/83   12:35       38:57
1149  Mataya Glasco          F2529       96/182   12:35       38:58
1150  Hannah Darden          F2529       97/182   12:35       38:58
1151  Jane Fisher            F5559       30/131   12:35       38:59
1152  Samantha Motes         F2529       98/182   12:35       38:59
1153  Kellye Watts           F3034       79/170   12:35       38:59
1154  Teresa Rowe            F7074         4/22   12:35       39:00
1155  Jennifer Livingstone   F5559       31/131   12:36       39:00
1156  Steven Johnson         M6064        28/61   12:36       39:01
1157  Daniel Harrison        M4044        57/98   12:36       39:02
1158  Anna Giddens           F4549       58/182   12:36       39:03
1159  Kathy Jones            F6064       29/100   12:37       39:05
1160  Frank Daversa          M7074         9/27   12:38       39:06
1161  Lizhou Liu             M5559        42/83   12:38       39:07
1162  Shawn Peek             M5054        37/80   12:38       39:08
1163  Meredith Fitzgerald    F2529       99/182   12:38       39:08
1164  Jeff Wright            M4044        58/98   12:38       39:09
1165  Eden Tsouklaris        F1014        42/77   12:39       39:09
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1166  Letitia Sims           F5054       45/136   12:39       39:10
1167  Paula Medina           F4549       59/182   12:39       39:10
1168  Michael Cunningham     M4044        59/98   12:39       39:10
1169  Kevin Smith            M3539       73/111   12:39       39:12
1170  Matthew Holbrook       M4549        53/93   12:40       39:13
1171  Colleen Cunningham     F1014        43/77   12:40       39:13
1172  Jordan Lagrone         M2024        27/36   12:40       39:13
1173  Stephen Fox            M5559        43/83   12:40       39:14
1174  Jeremy Grier           M3539       74/111   12:40       39:14
1175  Mark Longren           M4549        54/93   12:40       39:14
1176  Jessica Brusnahan      F2529      100/182   12:40       39:14
1177  Anne Bouy              F2529      101/182   12:40       39:14
1178  Mia Tsouklaris         F1014        44/77   12:40       39:14
1179  Kevin Brusnahan        M2529        54/78   12:40       39:14
1180  Ivey Tsouklaris        F1014        45/77   12:41       39:16
1181  Monique Tsouklaris     F4549       60/182   12:41       39:16
1182  Amber Gay              F1519        25/40   12:41       39:17
1183  Aaron Higgins          M3539       75/111   12:41       39:17
1184  Asli Shebe             F2024        44/74   12:41       39:18
1185  Chris Snider           M4044        60/98   12:43       39:22
1186  Keith Andreu           M2529        55/78   12:43       39:24
1187  Rebekah Kirkley        F2529      102/182   12:44       39:28
1188  Sarah Menard           F4044       72/160   12:45       39:28
1189  Christine Smith        F5559       32/131   12:45       39:29
1190  John Clatanoff         M7074        10/27   12:45       39:31
1191  Wanda Haywood          F6064       30/100   12:46       39:31
1192  Charlotte Harris       F3034       80/170   12:46       39:32
1193  Lynsey Clements        F3034       81/170   12:47       39:35
1194  Denmond Exley          M7579          1/7   12:47       39:35
1195  Lindsay Sapp           F3539       77/164   12:47       39:36
1196  Angie Bark             F2024        45/74   12:47       39:36
1197  Michael Sapp           M3539       76/111   12:47       39:36
1198  Elizabeth Carter       F4549       61/182   12:48       39:39
1199  Chandler Gaspin        F2024        46/74   12:49       39:40
1200  Jill Gaspin            F5054       46/136   12:49       39:41
1201  Jessica Grassi         F3539       78/164   12:49       39:41
1202  Yira Medina            F2529      103/182   12:49       39:41
1203  Jason Hodge            M3034        64/96   12:49       39:43
1204  Kimberly Jones         F5559       33/131   12:50       39:44
1205  Elizabeth Flege        F3539       79/164   12:50       39:45
1206  John Kemper            M5559        44/83   12:50       39:46
1207  Mike Conner            M5559        45/83   12:50       39:46
1208  Debbie Cannaday        F5054       47/136   12:51       39:48
1209  Timothy Hale           M5054        38/80   12:51       39:49
1210  Jessica Vanatta        F4549       62/182   12:52       39:51
1211  Kathy Fetzer           F5559       34/131   12:52       39:52
1212  Christy Ulery          F5054       48/136   12:53       39:53
1213  Ricco Francisco        M2024        28/36   12:54       39:56
1214  Sarah Jones            F2024        47/74   12:54       39:58
1215  Judy McMahan           F5559       35/131   12:55       40:00
1216  Lashawn Fields         F4549       63/182   12:55       40:01
1217  James Addington        M4549        55/93   12:55       40:01
1218  Gail Glover            F5559       36/131   12:55       40:01
1219  Earl Humes             M6569        11/30   12:55       40:02
1220  Nick Harty             M5559        46/83   12:56       40:02
1221  Stephanie Brown        F3539       80/164   12:56       40:02
1222  Shed Dawson            M4549        56/93   12:56       40:04
1223  Melissa Watkins        F5054       49/136   12:56       40:05
1224  Ben Dees               M5559        47/83   12:57       40:07
1225  Linda Adams            F80UP          1/2   12:57       40:07
1226  Anthony Smith          M2529        56/78   12:57       40:08
1227  Shelley Smith          F5054       50/136   12:58       40:08
1228  Donna Stephens         F5559       37/131   12:58       40:11
1229  Laura Beecher          F4549       64/182   12:59       40:12
1230  Pam Hulse              F6064       31/100   12:59       40:12
1231  Sandra Wilson          F4044       73/160   12:59       40:14
1232  Alexis Wilson          F1014        46/77   13:00       40:15
1233  Peggy Trupiano         F5559       38/131   13:00       40:15
1234  Tonya Parker           F4044       74/160   13:01       40:18
1235  Kimberly Wilson        F2529      104/182   13:01       40:18
1236  Robert Willis          M4549        57/93   13:01       40:21
1237  Shanna Willis          F4549       65/182   13:02       40:21
1238  Cinda Placak Oehlke    F3539       81/164   13:02       40:21
1239  Catherine Renner       F6064       32/100   13:02       40:23
1240  Todd Woodruff          M4044        61/98   13:03       40:26
1241  Danny Varnon           M4549        58/93   13:03       40:26
1242  Stephanie Bobkoskie    F4549       66/182   13:04       40:28
1243  Rebekah Sims           F3034       82/170   13:04       40:28
1244  Timmie Cobb            M3539       77/111   13:04       40:29
1245  Ann Moffett            F5559       39/131   13:04       40:29
1246  Paul Locke             M5559        48/83   13:04       40:29
1247  Jason Sigmon           M4044        62/98   13:05       40:31
1248  Allison Smith          F2024        48/74   13:05       40:32
1249  Philip English         M6569        12/30   13:05       40:32
1250  Katie Hinely           F2529      105/182   13:05       40:32
1251  Larissa Szynski        F4044       75/160   13:05       40:32
1252  Marlea Mazyck          F5559       40/131   13:05       40:33
1253  Marianna Morgan        F4044       76/160   13:06       40:34
1254  Rebekah Stone          F1519        26/40   13:06       40:36
1255  Rachel Trawick         F2529      106/182   13:06       40:36
1256  Frank Riddick          M5559        49/83   13:06       40:36
1257  Josh Stone             M4549        59/93   13:07       40:36
1258  Taylor Lewis           F2024        49/74   13:07       40:37
1259  Ellen Jacobs           F3539       82/164   13:07       40:39
1260  George Kierspe         M6064        29/61   13:08       40:40
1261  Susan Mason            F6064       33/100   13:08       40:41
1262  Nancy Kierspe          F6064       34/100   13:08       40:41
1263  Chris Amster           M3539       78/111   13:08       40:41
1264  Mallary Whitten        F3034       83/170   13:09       40:45
1265  Bobbi Goodman          F3539       83/164   13:10       40:46
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1266  Alice Contreras-Chipps F6064       35/100   13:10       40:46
1267  Christina Head         F3539       84/164   13:10       40:46
1268  Rita Smith             F4549       67/182   13:10       40:46
1269  Mitzi Leddick          F4044       77/160   13:10       40:47
1270  Rebecca Flaim          F2529      107/182   13:11       40:49
1271  Brittany Tillman       F3034       84/170   13:12       40:53
1272  Kevin Hofkin           M4549        60/93   13:13       40:56
1273  Stacey Davis           F5559       41/131   13:13       40:57
1274  Jackie Parks           F3034       85/170   13:14       40:58
1275  Mary Carpenter         F2024        50/74   13:14       40:59
1276  Allison Hitt           F4044       78/160   13:16       41:05
1277  Mitchell Peel          M5054        39/80   13:16       41:05
1278  Lailah Smith           F1014        47/77   13:16       41:06
1279  Wesley Shipes          M4044        63/98   13:16       41:06
1280  Sean Peel              M1014        55/78   13:16       41:06
1281  Noah Shipes            M1014        56/78   13:16       41:06
1282  Corky Ledbetter        F6569        11/46   13:17       41:08
1283  Janie Cantrell         F3034       86/170   13:17       41:09
1284  Robbie Holbrook        M1014        57/78   13:17       41:10
1285  Elizabeth Holbrook     F5054       51/136   13:17       41:10
1286  Phil Cekal             M5559        50/83   13:17       41:10
1287  Linda Wolff            F6064       36/100   13:19       41:14
1288  Lee Sandow             M3034        65/96   13:19       41:15
1289  Debra Bailey           F5559       42/131   13:19       41:16
1290  Kimberly Bennett       M2024        29/36   13:21       41:20
1291  Amber Bahri            F2529      108/182   13:21       41:20
1292  Samantha Alm           F3034       87/170   13:22       41:23
1293  Katie Beauregard       F3034       88/170   13:22       41:23
1294  Margy Exley            F6569        12/46   13:22       41:25
1295  Lillian Doan           F9UN          5/19   13:25       41:33
1296  Michael Doan           M3539       79/111   13:25       41:34
1297  Brittany Dellorco      F3034       89/170   13:25       41:35
1298  Jody Owens             M5054        40/80   13:26       41:36
1299  Brandon Stone          M2529        57/78   13:26       41:38
1300  Austin Stone           M2529        58/78   13:27       41:38
1301  Corey Cook             M2529        59/78   13:28       41:41
1302  Larry Bolton           M4549        61/93   13:28       41:43
1303  Shannon Bolton         F4044       79/160   13:28       41:43
1304  Peggy Edwards          F4549       68/182   13:28       41:44
1305  Stephanie Pinard       F4549       69/182   13:28       41:44
1306  Kuyler Stone           F2529      109/182   13:28       41:44
1307  Perry Edwards          M5054        41/80   13:29       41:45
1308  Stacy Patterson        F4549       70/182   13:29       41:45
1309  Daniel Evans           M4549        62/93   13:29       41:46
1310  Laura Harris           F4549       71/182   13:30       41:48
1311  Celia Howell           F5054       52/136   13:30       41:48
1312  Shanon Roderick        F3034       90/170   13:30       41:49
1313  Dwayne Eckert          M5054        42/80   13:30       41:49
1314  Laura Wheaton          F4549       72/182   13:31       41:51
1315  Gregory Scott          M6064        30/61   13:31       41:52
1316  Michal Golan           F1519        27/40   13:31       41:54
1317  Larry Berg             M4549        63/93   13:32       41:56
1318  Tonya Sanders          F4549       73/182   13:33       41:58
1319  Brandi Bennett         F4044       80/160   13:33       41:58
1320  Darlene Weaver         F4549       74/182   13:33       41:59
1321  Katelyn Mundy          F1014        48/77   13:34       42:02
1322  Caroline Downs         F3034       91/170   13:34       42:02
1323  Christopher Smith      M3034        66/96   13:34       42:02
1324  Bryant Dang            M2529        60/78   13:35       42:04
1325  Sherry Oxendine        F6064       37/100   13:35       42:04
1326  Jennie Feliciano       F3539       85/164   13:35       42:04
1327  Sergio Sierra          M3034        67/96   13:35       42:05
1328  Alice Carpenter        F5054       53/136   13:35       42:05
1329  Mackenzie Stafford     F1014        49/77   13:35       42:05
1330  Autumn Le              F2529      110/182   13:36       42:06
1331  Stephanie Jackson      F3539       86/164   13:36       42:06
1332  Kelly Faircloth        F4549       75/182   13:36       42:07
1333  Kimberly Zeidner       F3539       87/164   13:36       42:07
1334  Betsy Batten           F3539       88/164   13:36       42:08
1335  Brian Harvey           M4549        64/93   13:36       42:08
1336  Patti Childress        F5054       54/136   13:36       42:09
1337  Michelle Durrence      F4549       76/182   13:36       42:09
1338  Tiffanee Brown         F3034       92/170   13:36       42:09
1339  Cristina Vega          F4044       81/160   13:37       42:10
1340  Jacki Hyatt            F2024        51/74   13:37       42:10
1341  Laura Gross            F6064       38/100   13:37       42:10
1342  Stephen Grzelak        M2529        61/78   13:37       42:12
1343  Danielle Stoner        F2529      111/182   13:37       42:12
1344  Crystal Mercado        F2529      112/182   13:37       42:12
1345  Tessa Harrer           F2529      113/182   13:38       42:14
1346  Nathan Harrer          M2529        62/78   13:39       42:16
1347  Sean Compton           M3034        68/96   13:39       42:17
1348  Wesley Dunlap          M6064        31/61   13:39       42:18
1349  Terri Dunlap           F6064       39/100   13:39       42:18
1350  Aniya Mann             F1014        50/77   13:40       42:19
1351  Yuanhui Chin           M2529        63/78   13:40       42:19
1352  Holli Perry            F4549       77/182   13:40       42:20
1353  Thomas Kirk            M1014        58/78   13:40       42:21
1354  Harry Conn Jr.         M80UP          3/4   13:40       42:21
1355  James Waldhauer        M3539       80/111   13:42       42:26
1356  Lesley Sullivan        F3539       89/164   13:43       42:28
1357  Michelle Post          F4549       78/182   13:43       42:29
1358  Fatima Jones           F2024        52/74   13:43       42:29
1359  Andre Stafford         M5054        43/80   13:43       42:30
1360  Keionna Clay           F2024        53/74   13:44       42:33
1361  Carolyn Willingham     F4549       79/182   13:44       42:33
1362  William Ramsey         M5559        51/83   13:44       42:34
1363  Brittany Elliott       F3034       93/170   13:45       42:34
1364  Debra Mitchell         F5054       55/136   13:45       42:34
1365  Barry Mitchell         M5054        44/80   13:45       42:34
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1366  Janice McGee           F4549       80/182   13:45       42:36
1367  Cedric Smith           M5559        52/83   13:45       42:36
1368  Maggie McGee           F9UN          6/19   13:45       42:37
1369  Desmond Stowe          M3539       81/111   13:46       42:37
1370  William Smith          M4044        64/98   13:46       42:37
1371  Megan Barnwell         F2529      114/182   13:46       42:37
1372  Roger Sasser           M6569        13/30   13:46       42:38
1373  Leslie Smith           F4044       82/160   13:46       42:38
1374  Tiffany Thomas         F3539       90/164   13:46       42:38
1375  Nora McGee             F9UN          7/19   13:46       42:39
1376  Stephen Darrow         M2529        64/78   13:46       42:39
1377  Elizabeth Miranda      F5054       56/136   13:47       42:40
1378  Tanya Bell             F4044       83/160   13:47       42:41
1379  Nikitta Savage         M4044        65/98   13:47       42:43
1380  Shane Malek            M3034        69/96   13:48       42:44
1381  Marina Spears          F4549       81/182   13:48       42:46
1382  Morgan Faulkner        F2529      115/182   13:48       42:46
1383  Sandi Deloach          F5054       57/136   13:49       42:47
1384  Brett Barnes           M3539       82/111   13:49       42:47
1385  Kathleen Vaught        F5559       43/131   13:49       42:47
1386  Brooke Winskey         F2529      116/182   13:49       42:48
1387  Robert Lafond          M3539       83/111   13:49       42:49
1388  Cathy Turner           F6064       40/100   13:50       42:50
1389  Misti Renna            F4549       82/182   13:50       42:50
1390  Theodore Donald        M4044        66/98   13:51       42:53
1391  Samantha Armstrong     F3539       91/164   13:51       42:55
1392  Cameron Sowers         F2024        54/74   13:52       42:58
1393  Pat Brooks             M5054        45/80   13:53       42:59
1394  Henry Brooks           M1014        59/78   13:53       42:59
1395  Paris Carnahan         F4549       83/182   13:53       43:00
1396  Joy Strickland         F5054       58/136   13:53       43:00
1397  Karen Dunbar           F4549       84/182   13:54       43:02
1398  Kenneth McGough        M6569        14/30   13:54       43:02
1399  Gina Rae               F4044       84/160   13:55       43:07
1400  Brice Fromond                         0/0   13:55       43:07
1401  Ivy Howard             F4549       85/182   13:56       43:09
1402  Elethia Rhoden         F4044       85/160   13:56       43:10
1403  Rob Rodriguez          M4549        65/93   13:56       43:11
1404  Meghan Beecher         F2529      117/182   13:56       43:11
1405  Jeannie Sowles         F3539       92/164   13:57       43:13
1406  Gabriela Hickman       F3539       93/164   13:57       43:13
1407  Nicolette Sheley       F3539       94/164   13:57       43:13
1408  April Mundy            F3539       95/164   13:57       43:14
1409  Shannon Woodward       F3539       96/164   13:59       43:18
1410  Charles Smith          M3539       84/111   13:59       43:19
1411  Joseph Woods           M5054        46/80   13:59       43:19
1412  Treka S. Chaplin       F4044       86/160   14:00       43:22
1413  Patsy Albright         F5559       44/131   14:01       43:25
1414  Cynthia Lewis          F5054       59/136   14:01       43:25
1415  Lee Kennedy            M6064        32/61   14:01       43:26
1416  Lois Roberts           F7579          1/8   14:03       43:31
1417  Ashley Lusk            F3034       94/170   14:03       43:31
1418  Johnsie Brannen        F5054       60/136   14:03       43:33
1419  Lynn Rachels           F6064       41/100   14:04       43:35
1420  Robert Jordan          M4044        67/98   14:04       43:36
1421  Jordan Revell          M2024        30/36   14:04       43:36
1422  Alicia Harvey          F5054       61/136   14:05       43:36
1423  Valerie Moore          F3539       97/164   14:05       43:39
1424  Brian Hannifin         M4044        68/98   14:05       43:39
1425  Amber Owens            F3539       98/164   14:08       43:46
1426  Alton Carter           M4549        66/93   14:08       43:46
1427  Henry Perry            M4549        67/93   14:08       43:46
1428  Charles Dorsey         M6064        33/61   14:09       43:49
1429  Lisa Lusk              F3539       99/164   14:09       43:49
1430  William Turner         M3539       85/111   14:09       43:49
1431  Amy Kerby              M2529        65/78   14:09       43:50
1432  Ashley Mitchell        F3539      100/164   14:09       43:50
1433  Whitney Golden         F3034       95/170   14:09       43:51
1434  Elizabeth Baker        F5559       45/131   14:10       43:54
1435  James Gilker           M7074        11/27   14:10       43:54
1436  Megan Thomas           F3034       96/170   14:11       43:55
1437  Emily Weaver           F2529      118/182   14:11       43:57
1438  Christine Crawford     F4549       86/182   14:12       43:58
1439  Thomas Veuleman        M3034        70/96   14:12       43:59
1440  Carrie Butler          F2024        55/74   14:13       44:01
1441  Aaron Shirk            M1014        60/78   14:13       44:01
1442  Andre Pretorius        M4044        69/98   14:13       44:02
1443  Sophie Pevey           F1014        51/77   14:13       44:03
1444  Elizabeth Sills        F1519        28/40   14:14       44:05
1445  Sherry Wright          F6064       42/100   14:14       44:06
1446  Tyve Walthour-Corley   F4044       87/160   14:14       44:06
1447  Gretchen Eichenlaub    F3539      101/164   14:15       44:08
1448  Joe Baker              M7074        12/27   14:16       44:10
1449  Madeline Candline      F1014        52/77   14:16       44:11
1450  Todd Smith             M6064        34/61   14:17       44:13
1451  Eileen Mulligan        F6569        13/46   14:17       44:14
1452  Trisha Smith           F4044       88/160   14:19       44:21
1453  April Smith            F3539      102/164   14:22       44:30
1454  Bonnie Sotire          F6569        14/46   14:22       44:30
1455  Eden Combes            F7579          2/8   14:22       44:31
1456  Sandra Wood            F5559       46/131   14:22       44:31
1457  Keith Candline         M4044        70/98   14:22       44:31
1458  Jared Seff             M2529        66/78   14:22       44:31
1459  Luke Roberson          M3539       86/111   14:22       44:31
1460  Paigia Powe            F4549       87/182   14:23       44:32
1461  Robert Anzalone        M3034        71/96   14:23       44:33
1462  Kameron Flores         M1014        61/78   14:23       44:33
1463  Melissa Gibbs          F2529      119/182   14:24       44:36
1464  Dayanne Writtenhouse   F6064       43/100   14:24       44:36
1465  Madeline Duncan        F6064       44/100   14:24       44:37
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1466  Luke Wells             M1519        33/45   14:24       44:37
1467  Cali Hagan             F9UN          8/19   14:24       44:37
1468  Mill Lawson            M4044        71/98   14:24       44:38
1469  Heather Hagan          F4044       89/160   14:25       44:38
1470  Whitney Burke          F4044       90/160   14:25       44:40
1471  Caroline Peper         F1519        29/40   14:25       44:40
1472  Michael D Anderson     M4044        72/98   14:25       44:40
1473  Julie M. Anderson      F4549       88/182   14:25       44:40
1474  Amy Lawson             F4044       91/160   14:25       44:40
1475  Angela Groover         F5559       47/131   14:26       44:41
1476  Jennifer Griffith      F4044       92/160   14:26       44:43
1477  Patricia Dockum        F6064       45/100   14:27       44:45
1478  Robin Scott            F5559       48/131   14:27       44:46
1479  Ashley Ferguson        F3034       97/170   14:28       44:48
1480  Za'bria Jordan         F2529      120/182   14:28       44:50
1481  Bailey Hall            F1014        53/77   14:28       44:50
1482  Joey Newton            M3034        72/96   14:29       44:50
1483  Sara Yupcavage         F4044       93/160   14:29       44:52
1484  William Sills          M1519        34/45   14:29       44:53
1485  Carol Goode            F6569        15/46   14:31       44:57
1486  Kirsten Parent         F4044       94/160   14:31       44:57
1487  Khloe Jesswein         F9UN          9/19   14:31       44:58
1488  Jonathan Palmer        M3034        73/96   14:32       45:00
1489  Amanda Palmer          F2529      121/182   14:32       45:00
1490  Kristen Kelleher       F4044       95/160   14:32       45:01
1491  Megan Borges           F1014        54/77   14:32       45:01
1492  Robin Eckert           F6569        16/46   14:33       45:03
1493  James Holmes           M5054        47/80   14:33       45:03
1494  Mark Castleberry       M5559        53/83   14:33       45:04
1495  Mary Castleberry       F5054       62/136   14:33       45:04
1496  Tracey Dann            F4549       89/182   14:33       45:05
1497  Faleschia Alston       F3034       98/170   14:33       45:06
1498  Angie Wallace          F4549       90/182   14:34       45:06
1499  Jan Halliburton        F5054       63/136   14:34       45:07
1500  Sarah Brooks           F2529      122/182   14:34       45:07
1501  Madelaine Elizabeth    F2529      123/182   14:34       45:07
1502  Javier Ramos           M1014        62/78   14:35       45:12
1503  Tiffany Davis Tedder   F4044       96/160   14:36       45:14
1504  Will Dowling           M1014        63/78   14:37       45:17
1505  Santos Cruz            M1519        35/45   14:37       45:18
1506  Matt Dowling           M4549        68/93   14:37       45:18
1507  Karen Dove Barr        F7074         5/22   14:38       45:19
1508  John Kennerly          M5559        54/83   14:38       45:19
1509  Beth Tamplin Jones     F4549       91/182   14:38       45:20
1510  Marguerite Engram      F6064       46/100   14:38       45:20
1511  Sonia Aguirre          F3034       99/170   14:38       45:20
1512  Carol Beagen           F5559       49/131   14:39       45:22
1513  Viki Bookhoop          F6064       47/100   14:40       45:25
1514  Michael Hobbs          M4044        73/98   14:41       45:28
1515  Sarah Garvin           F1014        55/77   14:41       45:29
1516  Wise Batten            M4044        74/98   14:41       45:30
1517  Michael Riordan        M7579          2/7   14:42       45:34
1518  Jenny Carson           F4549       92/182   14:43       45:35
1519  Gerald Lewis           M5054        48/80   14:43       45:35
1520  Fred Mayfield          M7074        13/27   14:44       45:38
1521  Michael Smith          M6569        15/30   14:44       45:39
1522  Nichole Brinson        F3539      103/164   14:44       45:39
1523  Susan Forbes           F5559       50/131   14:45       45:41
1524  Jamie Harris           F3034      100/170   14:45       45:41
1525  Pamella Veiock         F3539      104/164   14:45       45:42
1526  Richard Willis         M5054        49/80   14:45       45:42
1527  Tiffany Delaney        F3539      105/164   14:46       45:43
1528  Kyree Butler           M1014        64/78   14:46       45:44
1529  Jane Holst             F5559       51/131   14:46       45:44
1530  Margie Dorsey          F6064       48/100   14:47       45:49
1531  Nancy Tharp            F7579          3/8   14:48       45:50
1532  Sarah Harrison         F3034      101/170   14:48       45:50
1533  Melissa Bonner         F5559       52/131   14:48       45:51
1534  Aimee Civalier         F5054       64/136   14:49       45:54
1535  Sabrina Nordeoff       F4044       97/160   14:49       45:55
1536  Jean Strong            F5054       65/136   14:50       45:56
1537  Keith Strong           M5559        55/83   14:50       45:56
1538  Charles Graham         M5054        50/80   14:50       45:58
1539  Jasmine Goode          F4044       98/160   14:51       46:00
1540  Tammy Murray           F4549       93/182   14:51       46:00
1541  Joseph Wise            M5054        51/80   14:52       46:02
1542  Jessica Gilker         F3034      102/170   14:52       46:03
1543  Ken Ho                 M3034        74/96   14:52       46:04
1544  Bridgette Mills        F5054       66/136   14:52       46:04
1545  Joseph Simmons         M5559        56/83   14:52       46:04
1546  Ryan Winship           M3034        75/96   14:53       46:05
1547  Mia Singleton          F5054       67/136   14:53       46:05
1548  Barbara Donnelly       F6064       49/100   14:53       46:06
1549  Stephen Furlong        M4044        75/98   14:53       46:06
1550  Chris Torrey           M5559        57/83   14:53       46:06
1551  Erin Wilson            F3034      103/170   14:54       46:09
1552  Mitchell Doud          M3034        76/96   14:54       46:10
1553  Jim Doud               M6064        35/61   14:54       46:10
1554  Michael Hendrix        M1014        65/78   14:54       46:10
1555  Cheryl Fleming         F5559       53/131   14:55       46:12
1556  Tony Hollingsworth     M5559        58/83   14:55       46:12
1557  Julie Rodgers          F4044       99/160   14:55       46:13
1558  Rick Medel             M6569        16/30   14:55       46:13
1559  Christi Tanner         F3034      104/170   14:55       46:13
1560  Tami Medel             F6064       50/100   14:55       46:14
1561  Michael Ritchie-Smith  M2529        67/78   14:57       46:17
1562  Elizabeth White        F2529      124/182   14:57       46:18
1563  Barbara Heimlich       F5559       54/131   14:57       46:20
1564  Stephanie Eagle        F4549       94/182   14:58       46:21
1565  Lori Scribner          F5559       55/131   14:58       46:21
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1566  Maighdlin Howard       F3034      105/170   14:58       46:21
1567  Sandi Idleman          F6569        17/46   14:58       46:22
1568  Ronald Burrison        M5054        52/80   14:58       46:22
1569  Marianne Sullivan      F6569        18/46   14:58       46:23
1570  Nancy Casey            F7074         6/22   14:59       46:23
1571  Sydnie Friend          F2529      125/182   15:00       46:29
1572  Robert Petitgout       M6064        36/61   15:01       46:30
1573  Sophia Lambros         F1014        56/77   15:01       46:31
1574  Donna Scott            F5054       68/136   15:02       46:33
1575  Linda Frazier          F5054       69/136   15:02       46:34
1576  Tencea Johnson         F4549       95/182   15:02       46:35
1577  Heather Lambros        F4549       96/182   15:02       46:35
1578  Phill Vance            M7074        14/27   15:03       46:36
1579  Jeff Vance             M5054        53/80   15:03       46:37
1580  Richard Wiggins        M3034        77/96   15:04       46:40
1581  Michele Alford         F4549       97/182   15:05       46:45
1582  Denise Garcia          F3539      106/164   15:05       46:45
1583  India Foster           F3539      107/164   15:06       46:45
1584  Remilda Kennerly       F4549       98/182   15:06       46:46
1585  Olivia Johnston-Liu    F1519        30/40   15:06       46:47
1586  Michelle White         F5054       70/136   15:06       46:47
1587  Carol Benton           F6569        19/46   15:07       46:51
1588  Stan Rogers            M4549        69/93   15:08       46:53
1589  Corinne Samuels        F5559       56/131   15:09       46:55
1590  Stephen Karcher        M3034        78/96   15:09       46:56
1591  Lynn Sheppard          F7579          4/8   15:09       46:56
1592  Silvia Vasquez         F3539      108/164   15:09       46:57
1593  Ryan Delaney           M3539       87/111   15:10       46:59
1594  Melissa Rost           F5054       71/136   15:10       47:00
1595  Terrie Matthews        F4044      100/160   15:10       47:00
1596  Timothy Sullivan       M6569        17/30   15:11       47:02
1597  Emily Bressler         F2529      126/182   15:12       47:04
1598  Michele Ward           F5559       57/131   15:13       47:07
1599  Geoffrey Ward          M5559        59/83   15:13       47:07
1600  Mary Mosholder         F4044      101/160   15:13       47:08
1601  Jessica Andrzejewski   F3539      109/164   15:13       47:09
1602  Shirley Jo Dutton      F5054       72/136   15:14       47:11
1603  John Barbaree          M3539       88/111   15:15       47:15
1604  Lauren Barbaree        F3034      106/170   15:16       47:16
1605  Shari Taylor           F5559       58/131   15:17       47:21
1606  Keshia Gusman          F4549       99/182   15:17       47:22
1607  Cathy Hoff             F5559       59/131   15:17       47:22
1608  Alexandra Deaton       F2024        56/74   15:18       47:24
1609  Bonnie Deaton          F6064       51/100   15:18       47:25
1610  Melissa Shipes         F4549      100/182   15:19       47:28
1611  Luke Shipes            M9UN         14/19   15:20       47:29
1612  Janice Fickett         F7074         7/22   15:20       47:29
1613  Zachary Thompson       M1519        36/45   15:21       47:33
1614  Hollie Zeigler         F3539      110/164   15:21       47:34
1615  Bon Bandurski          F4549      101/182   15:21       47:34
1616  Jeremy Kirkham         M3539       89/111   15:22       47:35
1617  Mahogany Burks         F3034      107/170   15:22       47:36
1618  Amy Kirkham            F4044      102/160   15:22       47:36
1619  Greg Carpenter         M5054        54/80   15:23       47:39
1620  Terri Carpenter        F6064       52/100   15:23       47:39
1621  Anthony Miles          M5054        55/80   15:23       47:39
1622  Mackenzie Bolton       F1014        57/77   15:24       47:42
1623  Michelle Candline      F4549      102/182   15:24       47:42
1624  Stacey Horner          F5054       73/136   15:24       47:42
1625  Jacqueline Poulin      F6569        20/46   15:24       47:42
1626  Layla Brinson          F4044      103/160   15:24       47:42
1627  Beth Holland           F5054       74/136   15:25       47:45
1628  Cheryl Jenkins         F5559       60/131   15:25       47:46
1629  Jessica Davis          F2529      127/182   15:25       47:46
1630  Fisher McMillan                       0/0   15:26       47:48
1631  Linda Fajen            F7074         8/22   15:26       47:48
1632  Wendy Williamson       F5559       61/131   15:26       47:50
1633  Karol Wynn             F5559       62/131   15:27       47:51
1634  Pam Smith              F5559       63/131   15:27       47:51
1635  Cara Hartley           F3539      111/164   15:27       47:52
1636  Kayla Frazier          F2024        57/74   15:27       47:53
1637  Glenn Davis            M5054        56/80   15:28       47:53
1638  Warren Hartley         M4549        70/93   15:28       47:54
1639  Daniel Erthal          M5054        57/80   15:28       47:54
1640  Tiffany Erthal         F1014        58/77   15:28       47:55
1641  George Jarman          M6064        37/61   15:28       47:55
1642  Rikki McMillan         F4044      104/160   15:31       48:03
1643  Kristian Tapley        F4549      103/182   15:31       48:04
1644  Anne Nunez             F4549      104/182   15:31       48:06
1645  Camryn Curry           F1014        59/77   15:32       48:06
1646  Cyndi Husick           F6064       53/100   15:32       48:06
1647  Kelley Masters         F5054       75/136   15:32       48:07
1648  Jenna Tucker           F2529      128/182   15:32       48:08
1649  Lorraine Milton        F2529      129/182   15:32       48:08
1650  Rachel Watson          F5054       76/136   15:33       48:09
1651  Taylor Howard          F1519        31/40   15:34       48:14
1652  Benito Rodriguez       M5559        60/83   15:35       48:15
1653  Sydnie Garcia          F2024        58/74   15:35       48:17
1654  Matthew Garcia         M4044        76/98   15:35       48:18
1655  Cala Williams          F5054       77/136   15:36       48:18
1656  Rich Patla             M5054        58/80   15:36       48:18
1657  Alianna Roberts        F1519        32/40   15:36       48:18
1658  Allison Etheridge      F4044      105/160   15:36       48:19
1659  Patricia King          F4044      106/160   15:37       48:23
1660  Kristol Osden          F3539      112/164   15:37       48:24
1661  Xiomara Sands          F4044      107/160   15:38       48:24
1662  Lauren Shields         F3539      113/164   15:38       48:25
1663  Ronald Fargason        M7074        15/27   15:38       48:25
1664  Jessica Kress-Jenkins  F4044      108/160   15:38       48:26
1665  Chad Bauer             M3539       90/111   15:38       48:26
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1666  Gavin Owens            M1014        66/78   15:39       48:27
1667  Charlotte Baskins      F5054       78/136   15:39       48:28
1668  Chase Campbell         M2529        68/78   15:39       48:30
1669  Rylee Smith            F1014        60/77   15:39       48:30
1670  Chelsea Bruce          F2529      130/182   15:39       48:30
1671  Ashley Hartley         F2529      131/182   15:39       48:30
1672  Jessica Smith          F3539      114/164   15:40       48:31
1673  Casey Mosher           F3034      108/170   15:40       48:31
1674  Mary Dampier           F3539      115/164   15:40       48:31
1675  Chandra Willis         F4549      105/182   15:40       48:31
1676  Sandra Lowe            F5559       64/131   15:40       48:32
1677  Henry Bryant           M3539       91/111   15:40       48:32
1678  Annette Guillory       F5559       65/131   15:42       48:37
1679  Laura Lieberman        F5559       66/131   15:42       48:37
1680  Gwendolyn Aikens       F4549      106/182   15:42       48:39
1681  Zoe Daniels            F1014        61/77   15:42       48:39
1682  Whitney Kennedy        F3034      109/170   15:43       48:41
1683  Kathy Smith            F5559       67/131   15:43       48:42
1684  Patricia Borges        F4549      107/182   15:44       48:44
1685  J.P. Thompson          M6064        38/61   15:44       48:44
1686  Kris Stafford          F4549      108/182   15:44       48:44
1687  Beverly Thompson       F6064       54/100   15:44       48:45
1688  Tony Streible          M5559        61/83   15:47       48:53
1689  Michael Fajen          M7074        16/27   15:47       48:54
1690  Lesa McGary            F3539      116/164   15:48       48:56
1691  Donna Martinez         F4549      109/182   15:49       49:00
1692  Kim Russell            F5054       79/136   15:50       49:04
1693  Valerie Beaudreau      F5559       68/131   15:50       49:04
1694  Andy Uhlig             M5559        62/83   15:51       49:05
1695  Toshiba Cooper         F4044      109/160   15:51       49:06
1696  Bryan Thomason         M3539       92/111   15:52       49:08
1697  Aiden J Taylor         F1519        33/40   15:52       49:09
1698  Tiffany McVay          F3539      117/164   15:52       49:09
1699  Jamar Howard           M1014        67/78   15:52       49:10
1700  Derrick Smith          M6064        39/61   15:53       49:11
1701  Renee Middleton        F5559       69/131   15:54       49:15
1702  Latoya Stewart         F3539      118/164   15:54       49:15
1703  Rhonda Arntsen         F5559       70/131   15:54       49:16
1704  Jimmy Ledbetter        M1519        37/45   15:56       49:22
1705  Shameka Howard         F4044      110/160   15:56       49:23
1706  Mandy Goff             F4044      111/160   15:57       49:24
1707  Cynthia Blake          F4044      112/160   15:57       49:25
1708  Jillian Darden         F1519        34/40   15:59       49:30
1709  Adam Schreffler        M4044        77/98   15:59       49:31
1710  Brad Higerd            M5054        59/80   15:59       49:32
1711  Daniel Townsend        M2024        31/36   16:00       49:35
1712  Kim Pham               F3034      110/170   16:01       49:36
1713  Russ Busbee            M6569        18/30   16:01       49:36
1714  Jon Courtright         M4549        71/93   16:02       49:39
1715  Erika Maston           F4044      113/160   16:02       49:40
1716  Gina Demeo             F4549      110/182   16:02       49:40
1717  Colton Linley          M2529        69/78   16:02       49:41
1718  Neca Logan             F5559       71/131   16:02       49:41
1719  Daniel Dodson          M3539       93/111   16:03       49:42
1720  Rosemary Dodson        F3539      119/164   16:03       49:45
1721  Ashley Dasher          F2529      132/182   16:04       49:45
1722  Flora Linley           F5559       72/131   16:04       49:47
1723  Christine Davis        F6064       55/100   16:06       49:53
1724  Jerry Davis            M7074        17/27   16:07       49:55
1725  Philip Burke           M5054        60/80   16:07       49:55
1726  Henry Olstynski        M4044        78/98   16:08       50:00
1727  Heather Olstynski      F4044      114/160   16:08       50:00
1728  Kelly Goudy            F4044      115/160   16:08       50:00
1729  James Welch            M4044        79/98   16:10       50:04
1730  Heather Bassett        F6064       56/100   16:11       50:08
1731  Eleanor Welch          F9UN         10/19   16:11       50:09
1732  Marjaye Piazza         F3539      120/164   16:12       50:12
1733  Celie Cable            F5054       80/136   16:12       50:12
1734  Caren Blackwell        F6569        21/46   16:12       50:13
1735  David Delman           M6569        19/30   16:12       50:13
1736  Joanna Delman          F6064       57/100   16:13       50:13
1737  Jean C Rivera-Rolon    M1014        68/78   16:13       50:14
1738  Kristina Sylvester     F4549      111/182   16:13       50:14
1739  Jaqueline Berley       F3539      121/164   16:13       50:15
1740  Adelyn Himbert         F1014        62/77   16:13       50:15
1741  Ken Lahn               M6569        20/30   16:13       50:15
1742  Pam Lahn               F7074         9/22   16:14       50:16
1743  Juan Garcia            M3034        79/96   16:14       50:16
1744  Susan Molnar           F6064       58/100   16:14       50:17
1745  Jim Molnar             M6064        40/61   16:14       50:18
1746  Heather Davis          F4549      112/182   16:14       50:18
1747  Megan Miller           F3034      111/170   16:14       50:19
1748  Ursala Hines           F5054       81/136   16:14       50:19
1749  Kailey Kreiss          F1014        63/77   16:14       50:19
1750  Gina Peper             F4044      116/160   16:15       50:21
1751  Alton Beard            M6064        41/61   16:15       50:22
1752  Katherine Sills        F5054       82/136   16:16       50:25
1753  Jeffrey Sills          M5559        63/83   16:17       50:25
1754  Lloyd McLean           M7074        18/27   16:17       50:26
1755  Jaleesa Davis          F2529      133/182   16:17       50:28
1756  Jean Marie Donovan     F6064       59/100   16:18       50:29
1757  Orci Ramos             M4044        80/98   16:18       50:30
1758  Beth Robinson          F4549      113/182   16:20       50:35
1759  Roy Schrum             M4549        72/93   16:20       50:35
1760  Terren Frazier         M5559        64/83   16:20       50:36
1761  Kristen Jensen         F4044      117/160   16:20       50:37
1762  Donna Wright           F4549      114/182   16:21       50:38
1763  Patrice Muller         F5559       73/131   16:21       50:39
1764  Ravi Kahan             M4044        81/98   16:21       50:39
1765  Ronald Kahan           M6064        42/61   16:21       50:40
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1766  Teresa Clause          F4549      115/182   16:21       50:40
1767  Veronica Holland       F3034      112/170   16:21       50:40
1768  Keturah Hilliard       F3034      113/170   16:22       50:41
1769  Suzan Weber            F6064       60/100   16:22       50:42
1770  Frunscean West         F5054       83/136   16:23       50:44
1771  Bernice Joyce          F6064       61/100   16:23       50:44
1772  Patricia Wuest         F6569        22/46   16:23       50:46
1773  Lynne Horry            F6064       62/100   16:23       50:46
1774  Delainey Horry         F1519        35/40   16:24       50:47
1775  Malcolm Horry          M6064        43/61   16:24       50:47
1776  Sonja Jonas            F4549      116/182   16:24       50:48
1777  Amy Lax                F4044      118/160   16:24       50:48
1778  Paige Breshike         F3034      114/170   16:24       50:49
1779  Mandy Mastin           F3539      122/164   16:24       50:49
1780  Melissa Smith          F3539      123/164   16:25       50:51
1781  Sterling Cooler        F2529      134/182   16:25       50:51
1782  Martha Stackhouse      F5559       74/131   16:25       50:52
1783  Jonathan Hornbarger    M5054        61/80   16:27       50:56
1784  Beth Holland           F3539      124/164   16:27       50:57
1785  Chas Graham            M2024        32/36   16:27       50:59
1786  Brigess Jones          F5054       84/136   16:28       51:01
1787  Amber Herron           F3034      115/170   16:28       51:01
1788  Karla McBride          F4549      117/182   16:28       51:02
1789  Audrey Ambler-Louis    F3034      116/170   16:28       51:02
1790  Betty Bundy            F5559       75/131   16:29       51:03
1791  Daniel Brown           M4549        73/93   16:29       51:03
1792  Tammie Clearo          F6064       63/100   16:31       51:09
1793  Willie Fields          M6569        21/30   16:31       51:09
1794  Chris McQuate          F7074        10/22   16:31       51:11
1795  Angela Schenerlein     F5054       85/136   16:32       51:12
1796  James McGreger         M4549        74/93   16:32       51:12
1797  Christine Fromond      F4549      118/182   16:32       51:12
1798  Stephen Wilson         M3034        80/96   16:32       51:12
1799  Merrill Dugan          F3539      125/164   16:32       51:13
1800  Sarah Holbach          F3539      126/164   16:33       51:15
1801  Mary Raines            F6064       64/100   16:35       51:22
1802  Alli Rybak             F2529      135/182   16:35       51:22
1803  Emily Raines           F3034      117/170   16:35       51:22
1804  Jean Bearden           F6569        23/46   16:36       51:26
1805  Christine Addy         F6569        24/46   16:37       51:30
1806  Desiree Erthal         F5054       86/136   16:38       51:32
1807  Melody McCarthy        F2529      136/182   16:39       51:34
1808  Luke Boyd              M2529        70/78   16:39       51:34
1809  Robbin Bowen           F5054       87/136   16:40       51:37
1810  Melanie Freeman        F5054       88/136   16:41       51:40
1811  Terry Freeman          M5054        62/80   16:41       51:40
1812  Darline Atkinson       F6064       65/100   16:42       51:43
1813  Jacqueline Chapman     F6569        25/46   16:42       51:43
1814  Dan Hiester            M2529        71/78   16:42       51:44
1815  Dianne Bell            F6064       66/100   16:42       51:44
1816  Teshunda Moxley        F3539      127/164   16:43       51:47
1817  Steven Chaffee         M3539       94/111   16:43       51:47
1818  George Moxley          M5559        65/83   16:43       51:49
1819  Pamela Shriver         F5054       89/136   16:45       51:54
1820  Jonathan Slyh          M4044        82/98   16:45       51:55
1821  Terri Parker           F6064       67/100   16:46       51:56
1822  Kelly Barnard          F5054       90/136   16:46       51:56
1823  Kathleen Slyh          F6569        26/46   16:46       51:56
1824  Randall Slyh           M6569        22/30   16:46       51:57
1825  Barry Barnard          M5559        66/83   16:46       51:57
1826  Mia Morgan             F1014        64/77   16:47       52:01
1827  Bella Graves           F1014        65/77   16:47       52:01
1828  Robin Thomason         F3034      118/170   16:48       52:02
1829  John Fayne             M6064        44/61   16:48       52:02
1830  Roger Neale            M7579          3/7   16:49       52:06
1831  Mallory Brack          F3034      119/170   16:49       52:06
1832  Melissa Porter         F3034      120/170   16:50       52:08
1833  Raymon Watson          M3034        81/96   16:50       52:09
1834  Aubrey Peter           F4044      119/160   16:50       52:09
1835  Stephanie Brand        F2529      137/182   16:50       52:09
1836  Susan Kosko            F6064       68/100   16:50       52:10
1837  Wayne Croom            M6569        23/30   16:50       52:10
1838  Helen Hosti            F6064       69/100   16:50       52:10
1839  Elizabeth Hagans       F3034      121/170   16:51       52:11
1840  Ben Blackwell          M6064        45/61   16:52       52:14
1841  Terry Brack            M6569        24/30   16:52       52:16
1842  Robin Hayes            F5054       91/136   16:54       52:20
1843  Linda McDonald         F6569        27/46   16:54       52:21
1844  Paige Beauregard       F5054       92/136   16:54       52:22
1845  Leigh Williams         F3034      122/170   16:54       52:22
1846  Linda Tamulonis        F4549      119/182   16:54       52:23
1847  Theresa Gorby          F5559       76/131   16:54       52:23
1848  Tracy Harger           F5054       93/136   16:54       52:23
1849  Rhiannon Masterson     F3034      123/170   16:55       52:23
1850  Barry Parker           M6064        46/61   16:55       52:24
1851  Carol Gerling          F6569        28/46   16:56       52:27
1852  Nathen Barnes          M4549        75/93   16:56       52:27
1853  Charlene Barnes        F4549      120/182   16:57       52:29
1854  Dorothee Shuff         F6064       70/100   16:57       52:29
1855  Kati Ward              F5054       94/136   16:58       52:32
1856  Pamela Barron          F4549      121/182   16:58       52:33
1857  Misty Johnson          F4549      122/182   16:59       52:36
1858  Kristin Foran          F3539      128/164   16:59       52:37
1859  Ernest Abuin           M4549        76/93   16:59       52:38
1860  Dean Shuff             M6064        47/61   17:00       52:39
1861  Matthew Gunzburger     M4044        83/98   17:00       52:39
1862  Sherolyn Flores        F4044      120/160   17:01       52:42
1863  Kelsey Zeidner         F2529      138/182   17:02       52:45
1864  Phyllis Zeidner        F6064       71/100   17:02       52:45
1865  Glenn Lemon            M5559        67/83   17:02       52:45
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1866  Jerusha Arciniega      M4044        84/98   17:02       52:46
1867  Sharon Green           F5559       77/131   17:02       52:46
1868  Chris Edscorn          M6569        25/30   17:02       52:46
1869  Kenricka Roberts       F2024        59/74   17:02       52:47
1870  Odette Lemon           F5054       95/136   17:02       52:48
1871  Paul Rockwell          M5054        63/80   17:03       52:48
1872  Rhonda Bell            F5054       96/136   17:03       52:49
1873  Annette Busbee         F3539      129/164   17:04       52:52
1874  Jackson Busbee         M9UN         15/19   17:04       52:53
1875  Larsen Moore           M3539       95/111   17:05       52:55
1876  Lydia Moore            F3034      124/170   17:05       52:56
1877  Ginny Busbee           F6064       72/100   17:06       52:59
1878  Charles Roberson Jr    M2024        33/36   17:07       53:02
1879  Charles Roberson       M5054        64/80   17:07       53:03
1880  Ria Browning           F4549      123/182   17:07       53:03
1881  Rene' Nethels          F5559       78/131   17:08       53:03
1882  Christine Brosius      F4549      124/182   17:10       53:11
1883  Jerrika Holmes         F2529      139/182   17:10       53:12
1884  David Feuger           M5054        65/80   17:11       53:13
1885  Bronoris Pye           M4549        77/93   17:12       53:18
1886  Dan Bishop             M4549        78/93   17:13       53:20
1887  Tanya Pye              F4549      125/182   17:13       53:21
1888  Faye Kirschner         F7579          5/8   17:13       53:22
1889  Jessi Engeman          F3539      130/164   17:15       53:28
1890  Travis Engeman         M4044        85/98   17:16       53:28
1891  Tracie Wesley-Reyes    F5054       97/136   17:16       53:30
1892  Corinne Mitchell       F1014        66/77   17:16       53:30
1893  Dawn Miller            F6064       73/100   17:16       53:31
1894  Claire Mitchell        F2024        60/74   17:17       53:31
1895  Kristy Mitchell        F5054       98/136   17:17       53:31
1896  Claudia Chueca-Ramos   F3034      125/170   17:17       53:34
1897  Michael Danford        M3539       96/111   17:18       53:34
1898  Rebecca Mazur          F5559       79/131   17:18       53:35
1899  Kristie Muller         F4549      126/182   17:18       53:35
1900  Crystal McCollum       F3034      126/170   17:18       53:36
1901  Sean Adams             M5054        66/80   17:18       53:36
1902  Kathleen Swanner       F5054       99/136   17:20       53:41
1903  Jennifer Clements      F4549      127/182   17:20       53:41
1904  Evan Winegarner        M3034        82/96   17:20       53:42
1905  Brittany Winegarner    F2529      140/182   17:20       53:42
1906  Helen Taggart          F7074        11/22   17:20       53:43
1907  Sara King              F2529      141/182   17:20       53:43
1908  Sharneice Herron       F5054      100/136   17:20       53:43
1909  Rochelle Lugodionicio  F9UN         11/19   17:20       53:43
1910  Jocarolyn Amusan       F6569        29/46   17:21       53:44
1911  Rikita Major           F3034      127/170   17:21       53:45
1912  Brittany Mikes         F2529      142/182   17:21       53:45
1913  Katy Laws              F2529      143/182   17:21       53:46
1914  John Callen            M5054        67/80   17:23       53:51
1915  Gayle Schaffner        F5559       80/131   17:24       53:56
1916  Debbie Fejes           F6064       74/100   17:25       53:56
1917  Ashley Hufford         F3034      128/170   17:25       53:57
1918  Jeanette Wilcox        F4549      128/182   17:25       53:57
1919  Dawn Iannacone         F5559       81/131   17:25       53:58
1920  Sheelah Clark          F5054      101/136   17:25       53:59
1921  Casey Allen            F2529      144/182   17:26       54:00
1922  Patty Moore            F4549      129/182   17:26       54:01
1923  Jazmin Garcia          F2529      145/182   17:27       54:03
1924  Elizabeth Todd         F3539      131/164   17:27       54:04
1925  Andrew Ackerman        M5559        68/83   17:27       54:04
1926  Marianne Ackerman      F5559       82/131   17:27       54:05
1927  Chris Wise             M3539       97/111   17:28       54:06
1928  Jeremiah Kytta         M4044        86/98   17:28       54:07
1929  Julian Wilcox          M1519        38/45   17:28       54:07
1930  Kathryn Coseo          F3034      129/170   17:29       54:10
1931  Kenyada Bell           F2024        61/74   17:30       54:12
1932  Marlon Garrison        M5559        69/83   17:30       54:14
1933  Erika Garrison         F5054      102/136   17:30       54:14
1934  Jeanine Merritts       F5559       83/131   17:32       54:20
1935  Gladys Taggart         F6064       75/100   17:32       54:20
1936  Richard Griner         M5559        70/83   17:35       54:28
1937  Lennette Griner        F5559       84/131   17:35       54:29
1938  Alana Tinker           F3034      130/170   17:35       54:30
1939  Johnny Mitchell        M5054        68/80   17:36       54:30
1940  Felicia Walker         F4549      130/182   17:36       54:32
1941  Brandi Starr           F4044      121/160   17:36       54:32
1942  Stephanie Schnaible    F4549      131/182   17:37       54:34
1943  Scott Schnaible        M5054        69/80   17:37       54:34
1944  Frank Parker           M2529        72/78   17:38       54:37
1945  Ergis Parker           F2529      146/182   17:38       54:38
1946  Charlie Aikens         M1014        69/78   17:38       54:38
1947  Victoria Hudgins       F4044      122/160   17:39       54:40
1948  Betsy Dicks            F4549      132/182   17:39       54:41
1949  Sheri Montgomery       F5559       85/131   17:39       54:41
1950  Jennifer Knight        F3539      132/164   17:39       54:42
1951  Leah Scott-Perry       F3539      133/164   17:39       54:42
1952  Amber Hawk             F4549      133/182   17:39       54:42
1953  Patti Plunkett         F5559       86/131   17:41       54:46
1954  Carson Cale            M1519        39/45   17:41       54:48
1955  James Davis            M4044        87/98   17:42       54:50
1956  Robert Kilbride        M4549        79/93   17:42       54:50
1957  Alyssa Rutherford      F2529      147/182   17:44       54:55
1958  Deborah Gibbs          F6569        30/46   17:44       54:56
1959  Jesse Rutherford       M2529        73/78   17:44       54:56
1960  Philip Jones           M5559        71/83   17:44       54:56
1961  Everett Stowers        M1014        70/78   17:44       54:56
1962  Karen Gamblin Deleon   F4549      134/182   17:44       54:57
1963  Denise Christopher     F6064       76/100   17:44       54:57
1964  Miguel Deleon          M5054        70/80   17:44       54:57
1965  Fred Gamblin           M4549        80/93   17:44       54:57
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1966  Wendy Gamblin          F4549      135/182   17:44       54:57
1967  Brenna Kyper           F2529      148/182   17:44       54:57
1968  Kaseem Butler          M4044        88/98   17:44       54:57
1969  Aleesha Butler         F3539      134/164   17:44       54:57
1970  Courtney Eutsey        F2529      149/182   17:44       54:58
1971  Daniel Purcell         M3539       98/111   17:44       54:58
1972  Johnnie Mitchell       F2529      150/182   17:45       54:59
1973  Rachel Edge            F2529      151/182   17:45       54:59
1974  Ashley Stafford        F2529      152/182   17:45       54:59
1975  Jennifer Clark         F5054      103/136   17:45       55:01
1976  Cayla Wilson           F3034      131/170   17:46       55:02
1977  Kimberly Aikens        F4044      123/160   17:47       55:06
1978  Keith Wilkey           M4549        81/93   17:47       55:07
1979  John Martinez          M3539       99/111   17:49       55:10
1980  Michelle Hiatt         F5054      104/136   17:50       55:14
1981  Bonnie Small           F5054      105/136   17:50       55:15
1982  Amanda Martin          F3034      132/170   17:50       55:15
1983  Williwm Cameron        M1014        71/78   17:51       55:17
1984  Jeff Fetzer            M6064        48/61   17:51       55:18
1985  Catreva Chase          F4549      136/182   17:52       55:21
1986  Amelia Cameron         F9UN         12/19   17:52       55:21
1987  Atalie Cameron         F3539      135/164   17:52       55:22
1988  Laura Hibberts         F5054      106/136   17:53       55:23
1989  Kasey Greene           F2529      153/182   17:53       55:23
1990  Drew Brackett          M3034        83/96   17:53       55:23
1991  Nina Kate Brackett     F2529      154/182   17:53       55:24
1992  Addie Corrigan         F2529      155/182   17:53       55:24
1993  Bridget Bagwell        F5559       87/131   17:53       55:25
1994  Elayne Whitten         F6569        31/46   17:53       55:25
1995  Tom Whitten            M6569        26/30   17:53       55:25
1996  Dorothy McCoy          F4549      137/182   17:55       55:30
1997  James McCoy            M5054        71/80   17:55       55:30
1998  Thomas Hiester         M2024        34/36   17:56       55:33
1999  Cynthia Posey          F4549      138/182   17:56       55:35
2000  Courtney Stephenson    F3034      133/170   17:58       55:40
2001  Miranda Johnson        F3539      136/164   17:58       55:41
2002  Carmen Stowers         F4044      124/160   18:00       55:46
2003  John Wimbush           M3539      100/111   18:00       55:46
2004  Heather Reeves         F4044      125/160   18:01       55:49
2005  Lisa Manders           F4044      126/160   18:01       55:50
2006  Julie Welch            F4044      127/160   18:01       55:50
2007  Jenny Price            F4549      139/182   18:02       55:51
2008  Sarah Blount           F2529      156/182   18:02       55:52
2009  Brandi Jones           F3034      134/170   18:02       55:52
2010  Robert Rezac           M2529        74/78   18:03       55:54
2011  Lisa Rezac             F5559       88/131   18:03       55:55
2012  Parker Koehler         M1014        72/78   18:04       55:58
2013  Kayla Scheel           F1519        36/40   18:04       55:59
2014  Lauren Sullivan        F3034      135/170   18:05       56:03
2015  Crystal Montoya        F4044      128/160   18:07       56:08
2016  Marceyla Montoya       F9UN         13/19   18:07       56:08
2017  Matt Shea              M4044        89/98   18:08       56:10
2018  Larry Fortes           M2529        75/78   18:08       56:10
2019  Erac Priester          M4549        82/93   18:08       56:11
2020  Becky Lively           F5559       89/131   18:09       56:15
2021  Alexis Shirk           F1014        67/77   18:09       56:15
2022  Carolyn Kupper         F3034      136/170   18:10       56:18
2023  Hector Garcia          M3034        84/96   18:11       56:19
2024  Paulina Zamora         F3034      137/170   18:11       56:20
2025  Chase Thompson         M3539      101/111   18:11       56:20
2026  Angie Page             F5559       90/131   18:13       56:25
2027  Laree Logan            F2529      157/182   18:13       56:27
2028  Lori Page              F5559       91/131   18:14       56:28
2029  Scott Bunday           M5559        72/83   18:14       56:29
2030  Kristin Bunday         F5054      107/136   18:14       56:29
2031  Vanessa Caballero      F4549      140/182   18:14       56:29
2032  Claudia Piccoli        F5054      108/136   18:14       56:30
2033  Abby Taylor            F3034      138/170   18:14       56:30
2034  Melanie Orsini         F3539      137/164   18:14       56:30
2035  Kate Keiser            F3539      138/164   18:14       56:30
2036  Amanda Sullivan        F2024        62/74   18:14       56:31
2037  Brandon Sullivan       M2529        76/78   18:15       56:31
2038  Angel Griffith         F1014        68/77   18:15       56:31
2039  Sherry Jordan          F5559       92/131   18:16       56:36
2040  Jill Brooks            F4549      141/182   18:16       56:36
2041  Walker Brooks          M1519        40/45   18:16       56:37
2042  Timothy Ortt           M4549        83/93   18:19       56:45
2043  Karen Ortt             F4044      129/160   18:20       56:47
2044  Marc Lewis             M1014        73/78   18:20       56:48
2045  Eryn Lewis             F1519        37/40   18:20       56:49
2046  Aubrey Northrop        F2024        63/74   18:22       56:54
2047  Martha Simmons         F6569        32/46   18:22       56:54
2048  Craig Simmons          M6569        27/30   18:22       56:55
2049  Kirstyn Northrop Cobb  F4044      130/160   18:23       56:56
2050  Nettie Giuseffi        F4044      131/160   18:23       56:56
2051  Kayla Pedrick          F5559       93/131   18:23       56:56
2052  Michelle Brinson       F5054      109/136   18:23       56:56
2053  Curtis Gates           M4549        84/93   18:23       56:57
2054  Dan Matthews           M4549        85/93   18:23       56:57
2055  Noelle Stock           F4044      132/160   18:23       56:58
2056  Dan Matthews           F4549      142/182   18:23       56:58
2057  Diane Ricks            F5054      110/136   18:23       56:59
2058  Megan Carroll          F4044      133/160   18:24       56:59
2059  Dan Matthews           F4549      143/182   18:24       56:59
2060  Joe Rogers             M5054        72/80   18:24       57:00
2061  Michael Merrill        M4549        86/93   18:24       57:00
2062  James Dedes            M5559        73/83   18:24       57:01
2063  McKenzie Peters        F2024        64/74   18:24       57:01
2064  Travis Shuff           M3034        85/96   18:24       57:02
2065  Arlene Housey          F5054      111/136   18:25       57:02
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2066  Thomas Jurek           M5054        73/80   18:25       57:02
2067  Alex Crosby            F2529      158/182   18:25       57:03
2068  Jennifer Greer         F3539      139/164   18:25       57:03
2069  Robert Green           M7074        19/27   18:25       57:03
2070  Karen Adams            F5559       94/131   18:25       57:03
2071  John Adams             M3539      102/111   18:25       57:03
2072  Margarita Pomare-Mcdon F4044      134/160   18:25       57:03
2073  Stephanie Adams        F3034      139/170   18:25       57:04
2074  Thomas Adams           M3539      103/111   18:25       57:04
2075  John Adams             M6064        49/61   18:25       57:04
2076  Kent Pedrick           M5559        74/83   18:25       57:04
2077  Latasha Quarterman     F4044      135/160   18:26       57:05
2078  Shannon McNamara       F5054      112/136   18:26       57:05
2079  Tiffany Shuff          F3034      140/170   18:26       57:06
2080  Chris Parys            M5054        74/80   18:26       57:08
2081  Linda Davis            F7074        12/22   18:27       57:10
2082  Nancy Stermer          F6569        33/46   18:27       57:10
2083  Valarie Davis Lee      F3539      140/164   18:27       57:10
2084  Christine Ulichney     F6569        34/46   18:27       57:11
2085  Kimberly Thompson      F3034      141/170   18:28       57:12
2086  Julie Houck            F3539      141/164   18:28       57:12
2087  Ronald Schlumper       M5559        75/83   18:28       57:13
2088  Kimberly Emmett        F5559       95/131   18:28       57:13
2089  Keith Bowen            M6064        50/61   18:28       57:13
2090  Jacqueline Stevenson   F3034      142/170   18:28       57:13
2091  Gregory Hilliard       M6064        51/61   18:28       57:14
2092  Evelyn English         F2529      159/182   18:28       57:14
2093  Anthony Hall           M5054        75/80   18:28       57:14
2094  Jeri Robbins           F6064       77/100   18:28       57:14
2095  Jessica Williams       F2529      160/182   18:29       57:15
2096  Milagros Washington    F5559       96/131   18:30       57:19
2097  Sauda Mitchell         F3539      142/164   18:30       57:20
2098  Jalen Ganious          M1519        41/45   18:31       57:21
2099  Gary Newkirk           M7074        20/27   18:32       57:24
2100  Stephen Goss           M5559        76/83   18:32       57:24
2101  Jenny Hoopes           F5559       97/131   18:32       57:25
2102  Paula Goss             F5054      113/136   18:32       57:26
2103  Christy Dagsaan        F4549      144/182   18:32       57:26
2104  Yvonne Mitchell        F4044      136/160   18:32       57:26
2105  Brian McGraw           M4044        90/98   18:33       57:29
2106  Annelise McGraw        F1014        69/77   18:33       57:29
2107  Holly Brewer           F3539      143/164   18:33       57:29
2108  Elaine Griffin         F5559       98/131   18:34       57:30
2109  Lisa Bunkley           F5054      114/136   18:34       57:31
2110  Takayla Jenkins        F1014        70/77   18:35       57:34
2111  Deborah Harrison       F6064       78/100   18:35       57:35
2112  Pecola Jenkins         F4549      145/182   18:35       57:36
2113  Elise Morelli          F6064       79/100   18:36       57:36
2114  Charlee Hogan          F2529      161/182   18:36       57:38
2115  Tracey Evans           F4549      146/182   18:36       57:39
2116  Charles Fordham        M4549        87/93   18:37       57:40
2117  Staci Fordham          F4549      147/182   18:37       57:40
2118  Lynette Grider         F4549      148/182   18:37       57:41
2119  Blake Miles            M1014        74/78   18:38       57:44
2120  Erica Franklin         F3539      144/164   18:39       57:48
2121  Tania Owen             F4549      149/182   18:40       57:50
2122  Sydney Owen            F1519        38/40   18:40       57:51
2123  Matthew Donan          M3034        86/96   18:40       57:51
2124  Anne Hiester           F5559       99/131   18:41       57:53
2125  Patti Pecko            F5559      100/131   18:41       57:54
2126  John Pecko             M5559        77/83   18:41       57:54
2127  Brittany Blanchette    F3034      143/170   18:41       57:54
2128  Tamara Naidoo          F3539      145/164   18:42       57:55
2129  Delores Cooper         F7074        13/22   18:42       57:56
2130  Cheryl Cato            F6064       80/100   18:44       58:02
2131  Michelle Oliver        F2529      162/182   18:44       58:02
2132  Tanya Brailsford       F4549      150/182   18:44       58:04
2133  Anne Deloe             F2529      163/182   18:44       58:04
2134  Cyrus Deloe            M3034        87/96   18:45       58:04
2135  Jeanette Hilliard      F6064       81/100   18:45       58:06
2136  Addison Miles          F1014        71/77   18:45       58:06
2137  Monika Verma           F4044      137/160   18:45       58:07
2138  Ekagra Verma           M1519        42/45   18:45       58:07
2139  Ruby Cummings          F5559      101/131   18:46       58:07
2140  Brian Miles            M3539      104/111   18:46       58:08
2141  Jazmyn Wrighton        F2529      164/182   18:46       58:08
2142  Noel O. Lee            M6064        52/61   18:46       58:08
2143  Hailey Miles           F1014        72/77   18:46       58:08
2144  Dayne Ladson           F2024        65/74   18:46       58:08
2145  Sarah Pytlak           F3539      146/164   18:46       58:08
2146  Bonnie Miles           F3539      147/164   18:46       58:09
2147  Renee Wright           F3034      144/170   18:46       58:09
2148  John Rahn              F5559      102/131   18:47       58:11
2149  Tammy Tackett          F5559      103/131   18:47       58:12
2150  Julia Grace Benton     F9UN         14/19   18:47       58:12
2151  Julia Williams         F2529      165/182   18:48       58:13
2152  Erin Allen             F2529      166/182   18:48       58:14
2153  Kathleen Benton        F3539      148/164   18:48       58:14
2154  Roxana Spears          F3034      145/170   18:51       58:24
2155  Wayne Spears           M3034        88/96   18:51       58:26
2156  Robert Lewis           M7074        21/27   18:52       58:26
2157  Barbara Grzembski      F3539      149/164   18:52       58:26
2158  Deborah Lewis          F6064       82/100   18:52       58:26
2159  Zachary Blanchard      M3539      105/111   18:52       58:27
2160  Casey Pearson          M7074        22/27   18:52       58:28
2161  Nancy Pearson          F6064       83/100   18:52       58:28
2162  Lenora Black           F3034      146/170   18:53       58:29
2163  Ylonda Fate            F4044      138/160   18:53       58:29
2164  Sarah Deike            F2529      167/182   18:53       58:30
2165  Macy Sullivan          F2024        66/74   18:53       58:30
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2166  Jenni Dewinter         F3539      150/164   18:53       58:30
2167  Elizabeth Allen        F5054      115/136   18:53       58:30
2168  Averie Storck          F5054      116/136   18:53       58:30
2169  Silvia Nunez           F4044      139/160   18:53       58:30
2170  Thomas Thompson        M1014        75/78   18:53       58:31
2171  Paul Tharp             M4044        91/98   18:55       58:35
2172  Tisha Tharp            F4044      140/160   18:55       58:36
2173  Cindy Snyder           F5559      104/131   18:57       58:43
2174  Carol Price            F4549      151/182   18:57       58:43
2175  Nancy Pessolano        F6569        35/46   18:57       58:44
2176  Melanie Reigrut        F7074        14/22   18:58       58:45
2177  Shirley Johnson        F6064       84/100   18:58       58:46
2178  Thomas Johnson         M6064        53/61   18:58       58:47
2179  Barry Waters           M6064        54/61   18:59       58:48
2180  Danielle Graves        F4044      141/160   18:59       58:50
2181  Joe Carlton            M6064        55/61   18:59       58:50
2182  Melissa Dickerson      F4044      142/160   19:00       58:51
2183  Alan Garcia            M1519        43/45   19:01       58:54
2184  Mary Waters            F6064       85/100   19:01       58:55
2185  Cierra Snooks          F2529      168/182   19:01       58:55
2186  Christy Wilkins        F4044      143/160   19:01       58:56
2187  Phyllis 'Foofoo Tucker F5054      117/136   19:01       58:56
2188  Mary Rahn              F5559      105/131   19:01       58:56
2189  Amanda Tavormina       F3034      147/170   19:02       58:57
2190  Kina Bryan             F4044      144/160   19:02       58:57
2191  Robert Tavormina       M4044        92/98   19:02       58:58
2192  William Wallace        M7074        23/27   19:02       58:59
2193  Jeana Miles            F4044      145/160   19:03       59:01
2194  Dale Wallace           F7074        15/22   19:03       59:01
2195  Jason Carter           M4044        93/98   19:03       59:02
2196  Donya Hart             F4044      146/160   19:04       59:04
2197  Veronica Smalls        F5054      118/136   19:04       59:05
2198  Nelly Garcia           F2529      169/182   19:04       59:05
2199  Oliver Garcia          F9UN         15/19   19:04       59:05
2200  Byron White            M9UN         16/19   19:04       59:06
2201  Ashley Wilson          F3539      151/164   19:06       59:10
2202  Michael Scribner       M5054        76/80   19:06       59:11
2203  Amy Mixon              F5054      119/136   19:06       59:11
2204  Deshana Peebles        F3034      148/170   19:06       59:12
2205  Justin Nesbitt         M3539      106/111   19:06       59:12
2206  Jeffery Swinton        M5054        77/80   19:06       59:12
2207  Mary Beth Hill         F4549      152/182   19:07       59:12
2208  Ashley Blauth          F1014        73/77   19:08       59:16
2209  Cindy McDaniel         F5054      120/136   19:10       59:22
2210  Lisa Reavis            F5054      121/136   19:10       59:24
2211  Angie Mingledorff      F5559      106/131   19:11       59:26
2212  Barbara Shiggs         F5559      107/131   19:11       59:26
2213  Lana Sanders           F4549      153/182   19:11       59:27
2214  Christina Thompson     F3034      149/170   19:11       59:27
2215  Jason Thompson         M3034        89/96   19:11       59:27
2216  Brigitte Morrison      F5054      122/136   19:12       59:28
2217  Mike Mingledorff       M4549        88/93   19:12       59:29
2218  Kimberly Waller        F4044      147/160   19:13       59:31
2219  Anson White            M9UN         17/19   19:14       59:35
2220  Beverly White          F3539      152/164   19:14       59:36
2221  Felicia Williams       F5054      123/136   19:15       59:38
2222  Nikki Sparks           F2529      170/182   19:16       59:41
2223  Emily Wilso            F2024        67/74   19:16       59:41
2224  Nancy Page             F6064       86/100   19:16       59:42
2225  Deborah Cahill         F6569        36/46   19:17       59:44
2226  Emily Davis            F5559      108/131   19:18       59:48
2227  Eva Jackson            F6064       87/100   19:18       59:49
2228  Erica Jackson          F3539      153/164   19:19       59:50
2229  Larry Hines            M5559        78/83   19:20       59:54
2230  Kelsey Hines           F2024        68/74   19:20       59:54
2231  Chandler Grassi        F2529      171/182   19:21       59:58
2232  Chelsea Maner          F2529      172/182   19:22     1:00:00
2233  Debbi Sacleux          F5054      124/136   19:22     1:00:00
2234  Amy Buchner            F5559      109/131   19:22     1:00:00
2235  Sue Hagins             F6569        37/46   19:22     1:00:00
2236  Pam Edwards            M6569        28/30   19:22     1:00:01
2237  John Crew              M6064        56/61   19:22     1:00:01
2238  Stephanie Scribner     F5054      125/136   19:23     1:00:04
2239  Lara Blauth            F4044      148/160   19:23     1:00:05
2240  William Peters         M3539      107/111   19:24     1:00:06
2241  Leland Bennett         M1519        44/45   19:24     1:00:07
2242  Eric Browning          M4549        89/93   19:24     1:00:07
2243  Sabreen Mateen         F6064       88/100   19:24     1:00:08
2244  Marjorie Cowan         F6569        38/46   19:25     1:00:08
2245  Kelly Mooney           F4044      149/160   19:25     1:00:09
2246  Diana Gladden          F7579          6/8   19:27     1:00:16
2247  William Gladden        M7074        24/27   19:27     1:00:16
2248  Misty Tackett          F3539      154/164   19:29     1:00:20
2249  Barbara Murphy         F7074        16/22   19:29     1:00:21
2250  Francesca Denton       F6569        39/46   19:29     1:00:23
2251  Susan Mastrapa         F6569        40/46   19:30     1:00:24
2252  Mike Myers             M3539      108/111   19:31     1:00:27
2253  Safiyyah Sabir         F5559      110/131   19:31     1:00:29
2254  Darren Tisdale         M3034        90/96   19:32     1:00:33
2255  Colton Tisdale         M9UN         18/19   19:33     1:00:33
2256  Lindsey Tisdale        F2529      173/182   19:34     1:00:38
2257  Paula Pritchett        F6064       89/100   19:35     1:00:39
2258  Kimberly Cunningham    F4549      154/182   19:35     1:00:40
2259  Daniel Pritchett       M1014        76/78   19:35     1:00:41
2260  Destynee Cunningham    F2024        69/74   19:35     1:00:41
2261  Channah Roberson       F1519        39/40   19:36     1:00:44
2262  Yolanda Roberson       F5054      126/136   19:36     1:00:45
2263  Alison Barnes          F3539      155/164   19:36     1:00:45
2264  Pete Keller            M6064        57/61   19:40     1:00:55
2265  Alyson Redmon          F3034      150/170   19:41     1:00:58
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2266  Betsy Mebane           F6064       90/100   19:41     1:00:58
2267  Veronica Johnson       F5559      111/131   19:41     1:00:58
2268  Nellie Jackson         F1014        74/77   19:41     1:00:59
2269  Kasie Keller           F4549      155/182   19:41     1:00:59
2270  Lynda Neal             F5559      112/131   19:42     1:01:01
2271  Jon McQueen            M4044        94/98   19:42     1:01:02
2272  Amber Evans            F4044      150/160   19:42     1:01:03
2273  Allyson Page           F3034      151/170   19:42     1:01:03
2274  Peter Uthe             M3539      109/111   19:43     1:01:04
2275  Bradleigh Uthe         F3539      156/164   19:43     1:01:04
2276  Robert Thompson        M4549        90/93   19:43     1:01:06
2277  Kim Rahn               F5054      127/136   19:43     1:01:06
2278  Jeanne Thompson        F4044      151/160   19:43     1:01:06
2279  Arty Rahn              M5559        79/83   19:44     1:01:09
2280  Bryan Medina           M2024        35/36   19:45     1:01:11
2281  Jackie Fowler          F7579          7/8   19:45     1:01:11
2282  Patricia Sharpe        F7074        17/22   19:45     1:01:12
2283  Bryan Greenlee         M4549        91/93   19:47     1:01:16
2284  Dionne Greenlee        F4549      156/182   19:47     1:01:17
2285  James Phillips         M5559        80/83   19:48     1:01:22
2286  Robbin Phillips        F6064       91/100   19:48     1:01:22
2287  Theresa Miller         F4549      157/182   19:49     1:01:23
2288  Georgia Givens         F5559      113/131   19:49     1:01:24
2289  Laura Diego            F5559      114/131   19:49     1:01:25
2290  Ann Robertiello        F4549      158/182   19:50     1:01:27
2291  Donna McAllister       F5054      128/136   19:50     1:01:28
2292  Shannon Celiz          F9UN         16/19   19:52     1:01:34
2293  Adam Thran             M3034        91/96   19:52     1:01:34
2294  Bianca Jones           F2529      174/182   19:52     1:01:35
2295  Erica Mizelle          F2529      175/182   19:53     1:01:36
2296  Tiffany Hursey         F4044      152/160   19:53     1:01:36
2297  Katherine Celiz        F3539      157/164   19:53     1:01:36
2298  Laura Blair            F3034      152/170   19:53     1:01:36
2299  Andrew McGowan         M1014        77/78   19:53     1:01:37
2300  Ella Grace Hursey      F1014        75/77   19:53     1:01:37
2301  Gloria Koruschak       F7074        18/22   19:54     1:01:39
2302  Bridgette Lambert      F3034      153/170   19:55     1:01:41
2303  Patricia Lambert       F5054      129/136   19:55     1:01:41
2304  William Jarrard        M2529        77/78   19:58     1:01:52
2305  Brenda Bacon           F6064       92/100   20:01     1:02:02
2306  Aj Lungwitz            M7074        25/27   20:02     1:02:06
2307  Ashley Walker          F3034      154/170   20:03     1:02:09
2308  Ashley Hardin          F3034      155/170   20:04     1:02:10
2309  Paul Ahrens            M5559        81/83   20:05     1:02:12
2310  Jack Pfeiffer          M5559        82/83   20:05     1:02:13
2311  Kathy Ahrens           F5054      130/136   20:05     1:02:13
2312  Tina Hiser             F5559      115/131   20:05     1:02:14
2313  Vicki Dravenstott      F4549      159/182   20:07     1:02:18
2314  Nichole Garrido        F3034      156/170   20:07     1:02:21
2315  Marion Rochelle        F80UP          2/2   20:07     1:02:21
2316  Aryanna Marchioni      F9UN         17/19   20:08     1:02:22
2317  Brennan Loffert        M3034        92/96   20:08     1:02:22
2318  Deborah Stinchcomb     F6064       93/100   20:08     1:02:22
2319  Austin Wright          M3034        93/96   20:08     1:02:23
2320  Kristin Sellers        F3034      157/170   20:08     1:02:23
2321  Jena Loffert           F3034      158/170   20:08     1:02:23
2322  Patricia Atkins        F6569        41/46   20:08     1:02:23
2323  Melanie Wilcox         F3034      159/170   20:09     1:02:25
2324  Robert Bolling         M6569        29/30   20:09     1:02:26
2325  David Porter           M4044        95/98   20:09     1:02:26
2326  Kaye Davis             F7579          8/8   20:09     1:02:27
2327  Macey Davis            F1014        76/77   20:10     1:02:28
2328  Maureen Porter         F4044      153/160   20:10     1:02:28
2329  Diaz Scoggins          F6569        42/46   20:10     1:02:29
2330  Erin Wilcoxon          F3539      158/164   20:10     1:02:29
2331  Hugh Greer             M6064        58/61   20:10     1:02:30
2332  Fran Hinson            F4044      154/160   20:11     1:02:32
2333  Jane Bridges           F7074        19/22   20:15     1:02:44
2334  Jacob Sadowsky         M5054        78/80   20:15     1:02:45
2335  Stacey Pike            F5559      116/131   20:15     1:02:45
2336  Allen Lewis            M7074        26/27   20:15     1:02:46
2337  Mary McGowan           F4044      155/160   20:16     1:02:48
2338  Jonathan Nelson        M3539      110/111   20:17     1:02:49
2339  Jessica Nelson         F3034      160/170   20:17     1:02:50
2340  Bill Edwards           M7074        27/27   20:17     1:02:52
2341  Diane Coffey           F5559      117/131   20:20     1:02:59
2342  Hannah Grubb           F3034      161/170   20:20     1:03:01
2343  Charlotte Grubb        F2024        70/74   20:20     1:03:01
2344  Franessa Stalter       F5559      118/131   20:21     1:03:03
2345  Leona Waters           F5559      119/131   20:22     1:03:06
2346  Mary McNeal            F5559      120/131   20:22     1:03:06
2347  Susan Beam             F5559      121/131   20:24     1:03:13
2348  Mallory Neil           F2024        71/74   20:24     1:03:14
2349  Mary Cathryn Armstrong F2529      176/182   20:25     1:03:14
2350  Kari Allen             F4044      156/160   20:25     1:03:15
2351  Benjamin Prueitt       M2529        78/78   20:25     1:03:16
2352  Shane Allen            M2024        36/36   20:25     1:03:17
2353  Jenny Arena            F3539      159/164   20:26     1:03:19
2354  Anne Grubb             F6569        43/46   20:26     1:03:20
2355  David Grosse           M3539      111/111   20:27     1:03:20
2356  Jody Buelterman        F4549      160/182   20:27     1:03:20
2357  Becky Shortland        F7074        20/22   20:27     1:03:22
2358  Charlene Grosse        F3034      162/170   20:28     1:03:25
2359  Angela Grosse          F5559      122/131   20:28     1:03:26
2360  Kimberly Roberson      F4549      161/182   20:30     1:03:30
2361  Janet Wise             F4549      162/182   20:31     1:03:35
2362  Herb Egoroff           M7579          4/7   20:31     1:03:35
2363  Ed Brett               M7579          5/7   20:32     1:03:36
2364  Fran Galloway          M6064        59/61   20:33     1:03:39
2365  Chad Ebel              M4549        92/93   20:33     1:03:40
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2366  Carol Ebel             F4549      163/182   20:33     1:03:41
2367  Daniela Trajkovska     F4044      157/160   20:33     1:03:41
2368  Heather McKenna        F5054      131/136   20:35     1:03:47
2369  John McKenna           M5054        79/80   20:35     1:03:48
2370  Dave Hanak             M4044        96/98   20:36     1:03:49
2371  Kiera Knope            F2529      177/182   20:37     1:03:52
2372  Lynn Knope             F5559      123/131   20:37     1:03:52
2373  Michael Powers         M6064        60/61   20:40     1:04:03
2374  Cassie Thompson        F3034      163/170   20:42     1:04:09
2375  Olivia Woodruff        F9UN         18/19   20:43     1:04:11
2376  Lisa Parker            F5054      132/136   20:43     1:04:12
2377  Stephanie Woodruff     F4044      158/160   20:43     1:04:13
2378  Anita D Harvin         F6569        44/46   20:44     1:04:13
2379  Johnnie Sledge         F5559      124/131   20:44     1:04:14
2380  Laura Skellie          F3034      164/170   20:50     1:04:33
2381  Rick Smith             M6569        30/30   20:53     1:04:43
2382  Sharon Smith           F6569        45/46   20:53     1:04:43
2383  Bridget Townsend       F4549      164/182   20:57     1:04:53
2384  Lori Greene            F4549      165/182   21:06     1:05:22
2385  Keya Jest              F4549      166/182   21:06     1:05:24
2386  Jammie Foreman         F4549      167/182   21:11     1:05:37
2387  Ramona Hasan           F6569        46/46   21:11     1:05:37
2388  Mary Griffin           F6064       94/100   21:11     1:05:38
2389  Latrell Pickens        F4549      168/182   21:12     1:05:40
2390  Desiree Lonon          F4044      159/160   21:12     1:05:41
2391  Aminah A Abdus-Saboor  F6064       95/100   21:14     1:05:46
2392  Kayla Parys            F2024        72/74   21:17     1:05:56
2393  Quincy Culver          F3034      165/170   21:21     1:06:09
2394  Dana Prostrollo        F5054      133/136   21:21     1:06:09
2395  Rachel Stayer          F2529      178/182   21:21     1:06:09
2396  Everrett Prostrollo    M5054        80/80   21:21     1:06:10
2397  Monique Hayes          F4549      169/182   21:25     1:06:20
2398  Marshall Hinson        M4044        97/98   21:28     1:06:30
2399  Heather Sewell         F4549      170/182   21:30     1:06:38
2400  Chris Dietrich         F7074        21/22   21:31     1:06:40
2401  Kiawanda James         F4549      171/182   21:32     1:06:44
2402  Diann Bennett-Magwood  F4549      172/182   21:37     1:06:58
2403  Connie Jenkins         F5559      125/131   21:44     1:07:21
2404  Wendy Arden            F6064       96/100   21:44     1:07:21
2405  Julie Gonye            F6064       97/100   21:45     1:07:22
2406  Kathy Rudd             F6064       98/100   21:45     1:07:23
2407  Sherry Chaffin         F5559      126/131   21:45     1:07:23
2408  Floyd Jimmo            M5559        83/83   21:45     1:07:23
2409  Amber Hughes           F3539      160/164   21:49     1:07:35
2410  Regenia Moreland       F5559      127/131   21:49     1:07:36
2411  Tammy Beard            F5054      134/136   21:50     1:07:37
2412  Marsha Ogden           F5559      128/131   21:50     1:07:39
2413  Martha Simmons         F7074        22/22   21:50     1:07:40
2414  Tiffany Jackson        F3034      166/170   21:53     1:07:49
2415  Deborah Johnson        F3034      167/170   21:59     1:08:07
2416  Meghan Anzalone        F3034      168/170   22:03     1:08:18
2417  Kolbe Rubin            F2529      179/182   22:03     1:08:18
2418  Frances Thorpe         F4549      173/182   22:05     1:08:27
2419  Debora Lewis           F6064       99/100   22:05     1:08:27
2420  Bridgett Kincade       F3034      169/170   22:09     1:08:38
2421  Melanie Kincade        F5559      129/131   22:09     1:08:39
2422  Jennifer Thomas        F4549      174/182   22:34     1:09:56
2423  Brenda Lee             F4549      175/182   22:34     1:09:56
2424  Tristan Parrish        M9UN         19/19   22:35     1:09:57
2425  Kaylie Adams           F2024        73/74   22:36     1:10:03
2426  Courtney Cox           F3539      161/164   22:37     1:10:05
2427  Janet Williamson       F4549      176/182   22:50     1:10:44
2428  Debra Walk             F4549      177/182   22:50     1:10:45
2429  Stephanie Howard       F5559      130/131   22:55     1:11:00
2430  Traci Parrish-Reynolds F4549      178/182   22:55     1:11:01
2431  Lynne Whetsell         F6064      100/100   22:55     1:11:01
2432  Gabriel Whyte          F1519        40/40   22:55     1:11:02
2433  Amanda Whetsell        F3034      170/170   22:56     1:11:05
2434  Katherine Johnson      F5054      135/136   23:06     1:11:33
2435  Logan Phillips         M3034        94/96   23:13     1:11:57
2436  Ashleigh Aiello        F2529      180/182   23:14     1:11:58
2437  Santana Gale           F2024        74/74   23:14     1:11:58
2438  Jennifer Ramos         F3539      162/164   23:22     1:12:23
2439  Ronnie Stringer        M4549        93/93   24:03     1:14:32
2440  Windy Stringer         F5054      136/136   24:05     1:14:38
2441  Jordan Parrish         F9UN         19/19   24:15     1:15:07
2442  Tina Parrish           F3539      163/164   24:15     1:15:08
2443  Deidra Jackson         F4549      179/182   24:43     1:16:36
2444  Debbie Adams           F5559      131/131   24:51     1:17:01
2445  Steve Adams            M6064        61/61   24:51     1:17:01
2446  Heidi Dresbach         F4549      180/182   25:02     1:17:33
2447  Beth Korth             F4549      181/182   25:02     1:17:34
2448  Danielle Russell       F4044      160/160   25:06     1:17:47
2449  Maddalynn Lee Russell  F1014        77/77   25:06     1:17:47
2450  Brayden Angelillo      M1519        45/45   25:23     1:18:39
2451  Lesley Jordan          F3539      164/164   25:34     1:19:12
2452  Jerry Lee              M7579          6/7   25:50     1:20:03
2453  Andy Edwards           M80UP          4/4   25:50     1:20:04
2454  Will McGowan           M1014        78/78   25:53     1:20:14
2455  Wayne McGowan          M4044        98/98   25:54     1:20:16
2456  Hannah Silverman       F2529      181/182   26:15     1:21:21
2457  Sarah Wagner           F2529      182/182   26:15     1:21:21
2458  Christian Fyfe         M3034        95/96   26:54     1:23:22
2459  Brian Tamburello       M3034        96/96   26:54     1:23:23
2460  Susan Parys            F4549      182/182   27:14     1:24:24
2461  Elton Cobb             M7579          7/7   27:15     1:24:26
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